
College Classic
March 8, 2024  |   Elora, ON

Heifer Sale

Knonaudale Jasmine EX-96 4E 14*

MS Goldwyn Alana EX-96 2E 20*

Petitclerc Gold Saltalamacchia VG-89 2yr 5*

A
la

na
, J

as
m

in
e 

   
  V

ic
ki

 F
le

tc
he

r  
   

  S
al

ta
la

m
ac

hh
ia

   
  C

yi
l F

is
he

r



                                  to the 100th College Royal!  

College Royal is a large agricultural event and livestock show run 100% by students 
from the University of Guelph. Over the years it has grown to be celebrated among 
many universities. An Open House weekend for the community is also held, 
showcasing many displays and activities. Included in this 12-day event are livestock 
shows, the Canadian Intercollegiate Judging Competition, square dancing, and so 
much more. 

The purpose of College Royal is to bring agriculture to the community one event 
at a time. This year we are pleased to be bringing this sale back with 36 strong 
pedigreed heifers and 14 incredible frozen lots. The proceeds will allow us to 
continue hosting a sale for the years to come! 

Thank you to our consigners, we appreciate your incredible support with 
consignment calves as well as the wisdom that you have shared! 

Welcome



Andrew Den Haan 	 705-440-6010
Brent Howe	 519-282-5245
Chris Uhr	 613-859-2636
Collin Allardyce 	 519-865-1280
Ethan Bloomfield 	 519-671-8562
Ethan McMillan	 705-653-7445
Jackie Fraser	 226-821-2726
Joe Russworm	 519-278-5773
Josh Karn	 519-532-4705
Johnny King	 518-599-0015
Jason Millen	 705-930-0558
Keaton Pheonix	 905-904-0844
Kyle Rivington	 613-796-8769
Nolan Allardyce	 226-802-3040
Steve Fraser	 519-820-2728
Trent Jones	 519-536-3192
Tony van Lith 	 519-532-1776

Sale Contacts

Mitch Anderson	 519-359-6488
Grant Barkey	 289-356-5261
Keaton Pheonix	 905-904-0844

Cattle Prep

Catalogue
Unique Designs 
Kim Rae	 (519) 321-1211

Grand River Raceway – 7445 Wellington County Road 21, Elora, ON

Dave Johnston 	 (519) 291-8693 

Auctioneer

Brent Howe 	 (519) 282-5245

Pedigrees

Schedule of Events
Thursday March 7 

Cattle Viewing 
1:00 pm - 8:00 pm 

Friday March 8 
Cattle Viewing

All Day 

Friday March 8 
Sale Begins

1:00 pm 

Payment in full due on sale day by cash or check.  Payment can be made via eTransfer to collegeclassicsale@gmail.com.  
For buyers not in attendance, full payment is due to sale management within five business days of sale. No exceptions.  

Terms of Sale

Liz Sullivan 	 226-567-1635
Corrine Bateman	 705-627-2377

Photographer

Online Bidding
Cowbuyer	 cowbuyer.com

Emily Fuller (519) 701-0872  |  Evan Paul (613) 301-3455  |  Mitch Anderson (519-359-6488) 
Megan Atkinson (226) 232-4947  |  Grant Barkey (289) 356-5261



 

 

 -CANF 14596255-  B: March 23, 2023
*A1A1*AB*RDC*VRF*CDF*BLF*DPF*CNF

R-E-W LIFE OF THE PARTY  -144765003-
VG-85-2YR-CAN
MS:87 (FA:7 RAH:9 RAW:7) F&L:83 DS:85 RP:86 
 2 07  305  10087  364 3.6  315 3.1  (229-221-225)
1 LACT: 11649M  423F 3.6%  366P 3.1%
AVG. BCA: 229-221-225  +7M -8F -5P
1 DAUS: 0 EX, 0 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%

MR LR EDG ARVIS 18196-ET -3125201960-

MS FARNEARTBR ARIA ADLER-ET -72437575-
EX-96-2E-USA

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED -3128013348-

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107-

DYMENTHOLM LEXIS LIVELY  -11425864-  
EX-93-5YR-USA
 1 11  365  31760  1226 3.9    996 3.1 lbs
 3 06  360  35500  1249 3.5  1103 3.1 lbs
• Jr. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘14

Consigned By:
Brent Howe

3rd Dam: IDEE GOLDWYN LULU EX-95 8*
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘13
• HM Grand Champion Atlantic Summer Show ‘10
• HM All-Canadian Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘09 
• Grand Atlantic Championship ‘09
• 1 Superior Lactation
4th Dam: IDEE LOUIS LUISE EX-94 2E 20*
• All-Atlantic 4 Yr. Old ‘06
• Nom. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘06
• Res. Grand Atlantic Spring ‘06
• 1 Superior Lactation
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: IDEE BELLWOOD LADONNA VG-87 2*
6th Dam: RAVENSWELL LYDIA EX-92 DOM 19*
7th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS LYNN VG-85
• 1 Superior Lactation
8th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS CONNIE VG-88 2*
9th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS CITATION VG-87 3*

 Howes Heavenly Alt Priscilla1

R-E-W Life of the Party VG-85 
Dam of Lot 1

Idee Windbrook L ynzi  EX-95 4E 3* 
4X All-Canadian & 2X Reserve All-Canadian 

Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 2019
Same Family Lot 1

Dymentholm Lexis Lively EX-93 
Jr. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old 2014

2nd Dam of Lot 1

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 -CANF 14725791-  B: June 08, 2023 Consigned By:
Millen Farms

GLENNHOLME MARIO MERCILESS -12532346-  
VG-86-2YR-CAN 1*
MS:85 (FA:7 RAH:8 RAW:8) F&L:87 DS:87 RP:86
 1 09  305    7782  447 5.7  293 3.8  (190-296-221)
 3 01  365  11353  597 5.3  415 3.7  (224-315-253)
3 LACT: 23589M  1277F 5.4%  868P 3.7%
AVG. BCA: 207-306-237  -26M +31F -9P
5 DAUS: 0 EX, 4 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%
• All-Canadian Junior Yearling ‘18
• HM Junior Champion Royal Winter Fair ‘18
• Junior Champion Lindsay Exhibition ‘18
• Res. All-Canadian Junior Calf ‘17

3rd Dam: MORSAN D MISSY VG-85 2*
4th Dam: VALLEYVILLE DOLMAN MISSY VG-89 7*
• 2 Superior Lactations
5th Dam: EASTSIDE LEWISDALE GOLD MISSY EX-95 2E 32*
• 2X All-Canadian
• 3X All-American
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘12
• Grand Champion Royal ‘11
• Grand Champion World Dairy Expo ‘11
• Res. Int. Champion World Dairy Expo ‘08
• 4 Superior Lactations
• 1 Super 4
• Longtime 60,000kgs
6th Dam: STADACONA OUTSIDE ABEL VG-88 38*
• 1 Superior Lactation
7th Dam: STADACONA PROGRESS ANIBEL VG-85 2*
• Longtime 120,000 kgs
• 3 Superior Lactations
• 1 Super 3

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET -72128216-

EDG LORETTE UNO 2198-ET -72437745-
EX-91-2E-USA

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA-ET -3125993715-	
	

QUALITY DOORMAN MARIO -11842661-

BUTZ-HILL MISSY GC MARCY -71290812-  
VG-88-7YR-CAN 3*
MS:90 (FA:7 RAH:7 RAW:8) F&L:85 DS:87 RP:9093 
 3 06  305  12630  476 3.8   460 3.6  (262-263-297)
5 LACT: 54419M  2532F 4.7%  1942P 3.6%
AVG. BCA: 231-297-261  +5M +47F +30P
4 DAUS: 0 EX, 4 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%
• 2 Superior Lactations

Glennholme Master Matrix  
Reserve All-Ontario Senior Calf 2023

Nominated All-Canadian Senior Calf 2023 
Maternal Sister of Lot 2

 Millen Lambda Max2

Glennholme Mario Merciless 
VG-86 1* 

All-Canadian Junior Yearling 2018
Dam of Lot 2

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 -CANF 14751892-  B: July 04, 2023
 Lilyking Doc Alex

Consigned By:
Adam Hunt

3

LILYKING MOGUL ABSOLUTION -12135601-  
EX-90-4YR-CAN
MS:92 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:87 DS:92 RP:86   
 1 11    305  11055  443 4.0  338 3.1  (289-312-277)
 3 04    305  13374  602 4.5  428 3.2  (300-363-295)
 4 04    305  14996  689 4.6  478 3.2  (314-387-312)
 5 03  P205  12569  594 4.7  418 3.3  (255-325-266)
4 LACT: 53637M  2388F 4.5%  1717P 3.2%
AVG. BCA: 290-347-288  +9M +59F +16P
1 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%
• 1 Superior Lactation

MORNINGVIEW MCC KINGBOY-ET -72044077-

WCD-ZBW MACK DADDY-ET -3012506777-
VG-88-3YR-USA

WOODCREST KING DOC -3132417775-

MOUNTFIELD SSI DCY MOGUL-ET -3006972816-

LILYKING DOORMAN AGATHA -12135568-
VG-87-2YR-CAN
MS:88 (FA:8 RAH:8 RAW:8) F&L:86 DS:89 RP:85
 2 00  305  12335 534 4.3  400 3.2  (318-371-323)
1 LACT: 14255M  325F 4.4%  475P 3.3%
AVG. BCA: 318-371-323
• HM Grand Champion Frontenac ‘18

3rd Dam: TRENT VALLEY GOLDCHIP ABRA 6 EX-90
• HM Grand Champion Frontenac ‘17
• All-Canadian & All-Ontario 4-H Sr. Calf ‘15
• Res. All-Ontario Sr. Calf ‘15
4th Dam: KINGSWAY DUNDEE ABRA CODABRA EX-90 26*
• All-Canadian Summer Yearling ‘07
• All-Canadian 4-H Summer Yearling ‘07
• Jr. Champion Hastings & Northumberland ‘07
• Res. Jr. Champion Ontario Summer ‘07
5th Dam: KINGSWAY TERRASON ALLIE EX-95 2E 8*
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘16
• HM. All-Ontario Mature Cow ‘09
• Grand Northumberland ‘09
• Res. Grand Ontario Spring Discovery ‘09
• Nom. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘07
• All-Ontario 4 Yr. Old ‘07
• Res. Grand Ontario Spring Discovery ‘07
• HM Grand Ontario Summer ‘07
• Res. All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘06
• All-Ontario Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘06
• HM. Int. Champion Royal ‘06
• Res. Int. Champion Autumn Opportunity ‘06
• HM. Grand Northumberland ‘06
• Grand Durham County ‘06
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
• 2 Superior Lactations
6th Dam: KINGSWAY PROGRESS ASHLEY EX-90 7*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
7th Dam: NELCAM TAB ASTRA EX-90 3E 6*
• Longtime 70,000 kgs
8th Dam: NELCAM PRESTAR ASTRA VG-88 3*
9th Dam: NELCAM COUNT ALICE EX-90
10th Dam: NELCAM LEADER ASTRA EX-90 2*

Kingsway Goldwyn Abba Dabba EX-95 2E 4* 
Nominated All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old 2015 

Maternal Sister to 3rd Dam of Lot 3
Kingsway Terrason Allie 

EX-95 2E 8* 
Holstein Canada Cow of the Year 2016

5th Dam of Lot 3

PC: Cybil Fisher



 

 

 -CANF 14789658-  B: December 20, 2023
 Winright Eyecandy Nina

Consigned By:
Winright

WINRIGHT GOLD CHIP EXCITABLE -13451837-  
VG-86-3YR-CAN
MS:86 (FA:6 RAH:7 RAW:8) F&L:87 DS:88 RP:86
 1 10  P210  10656  440 4.1  386 3.6  (291-324-330)
1 LACT: 7264M  287F 4.0%  249P 3.4% 
AVG. BCA: 291-324-330

3rd Dam: ROLLING-SPRING G ESCENCE EX-95 2E 3*
• Nom. All-American 4 Yr. Old ‘10
• 1st 4 Yr. Old Midwest National ‘10
4th Dam: BUDJON-JK DUR ESQUISITE EX-92
• Nom. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘06
5th Dam: BUDJON-JK ENCORE ELECTRA EX-95 2E 4*
• Nom. All-American Mature Cow ‘04
• Res. All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘01
• Nom. All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘01
• Nom. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘00
• Nom. All-Canadian Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘00
• All-Canadian Int. Yearling ‘99
• All-American Int. Yearling ‘99
• HM. Jr. Champion RAWF ‘99
6th Dam: KRULL BROKER ELEGANCE EX-96 3E 1*
• HM. All-American Mature Cow ‘00
• HM. All-American Mature Cow ‘99
• HM. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘99
7th Dam: KRULL STARBUCK EXCELLENCY EX-90
8th Dam: KRULL TT EXCELLENCY EX-90
9th Dam: KRULL BOOT MARK EXCELLENCY EX-92 2E
10th Dam: KRULL KINGSTEAD EXCELLENCY EX-92 4E

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA -3125993715-

LADYROSE CAUGHT YOUR EYE -313101491-
EX-94-4YR-USA

MB-LUCKYLADY EYE CANDY -3234629820-

MR CHASSITY GOLD CHIP-ET -3013721049-

BUDJON-JK WBRK ENTHEM -71280608-  
VG-89-4YR-CAN 8*
MS:91 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:88 DS:90 RP:86 
 3 08  305  11894  418 3.5  363 3.1 (255-242-242) 
3 LACT: 35384M  1340F 3.8%  1102P 3.1%
AVG. BCA: 233-237-225  +5M +1F -4P
26 DAUS: 2 EX, 18 VG, 6 GP  GP+100%
• Nom. All-Ontario Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘15
• Res. Int. & Res. Grand Eastern ON Championship ‘15
• Res. Grand Tri-County ‘14

4

Budjon-JK Wbrk Enthem VG-89 8* 
Nominated All-Ontario Sr. 3 Yr. Old 2015

Reserve Grand Champion Eastern ON Championship 2015 
2nd Dam of Lot 4

Winright Gold Chip Explosion VG-88 
All-Canadian & HHM All-American Int. Yearling 2018

        Nom. All-Ontario Sr. 2 Yr. Old 2019 
Full Sister to Dam of Lot 4



 

 

 -CANF 14767377- B: June 06, 2023
*A1A2*AE*VRF*CDF*RDF*BLF*DPF*CNF

KARNVIEW DOUGLAS ROZ -13716043-
VG-85-2YR-CAN
MS:85 (FA:6 RAH:5 RAW:8) F&L:86 DS:83 RP:88
 1 10    305  8052  375 4.7  271 3.4  (218-274-230)
 3 00  P219  9678  428 4.4  327 3.4  (222-264-232)
2 LACT: 16615M  761F 4.6%  557P 3.4%
AVG. BCA: 220-269-231  -27M +5F -20P

3rd Dam: KARNVILLA AFTERSHOCK RAZZLE VG-85
4th Dam: KARNVILLA CHAMPION RITZY EX-91 13*
• Nom. All-Ontario Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘07
• Junior Champion Oxford ‘05
• 3 Superior Lactations
• 1 Super 3
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: KARNVILLA GIBSON RIO EX-90 4*
6th Dam: KARNVILLA SKYCHIEF ROXE EX 18*
7th Dam: KARNVILLA JET ROX EX 3E
8th Dam: KARNVILLA MATT ROXETTE EX 5E 4*
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
9th Dam: KARNVILLA VALIANT REXANNA EX 3*
• 1 Superior Lactation
10th Dam: KARNVILLA SHEIK REXAN VG-87 6*
• 2 Superior Lactations
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
11th Dam: KARNVILLA PERATION RHODA VG-85
• 1 Superior Lactations
• Longtime 80,000 kgs     

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107-

DROLIE DOORMAN MAYCY -109038878-
VG-88-2YR-USA

GOLDEN-OAKS MASTER-ET -3139216917-

BARNKAMPER MARILYN DOUGLAS -9475118726-

KARNVILLA EMILIO ROZLYN -12977908-
VG-86-2YR-CAN
MS:85 (FA:7 RAH:5 RAW:7) F&L:88 DS:85 RP:88 
 2 01  305  7683  363 4.7  253 3.3  (200-254-206)
2 LACT: 3329M  591F 4.4%  425P 3.2%
AVG BCA: 200-254-206  -44M -14F -43P
2 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%

Consigned By:
Karnview Farms

 Karnview Master Ritzy5

Karnview Genie Rozella GP-83 
Junior Champion Ontario Spring Discovery 2022 
HM Junior Champion Ontario Summer Show 2022 

Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 5

Karnvilla Champion Ritzy EX-91 13* 
Nominated All-Ontario Sr. 2 Yr. Old 2007 

4th Dam of Lot 5

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 -CANF 14593983-  B: June 02, 2023 Consigned By:
Knonaudale Farms

KNONAUDALE OLIVE -12456760-  
EX-91-4YR-CAN
MS:91 (FA:8 RAH:7 RAW:6) F&L:90 DS:91 RP:93
 2 00  305    9492  435 4.6  330 3.5  (252-309-270)
 3 03  305  12650  577 4.6  577 4.6  (276-335-300)
 4 08  305  13276  661 5.0  439 3.3  (259-352-274) 
3 LACT: 47635M  2308F 4.8%  1685P 3.5%
AVG. BCA: 262-332-281 +17M +56F +25P
2 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%
• Res. Grand Champion Atlantic Summer Show ‘22
• Int. Champion Atlantic Summer Show ‘22

3rd Dam: KNONAUDALE IGNITE EX-92 3E 5*
• Res. Grand Champion Stormont ‘12
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
• 2 Superior Lactation
4th Dam: KNONAUDALE ELSY EX-92 2E 7*
5th Dam: KNONAUDALE ANNA VG-88 4*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
6th Dam: KNONAUDALE TOODIE GP-83 4*
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
7th Dam: KNONAUDALE PERPETUA VG-87 6*
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
8th Dam: KNONAUDALE LIZ VG-88 5*

WILLSBRO ABBOTT -388380500583-

WALNUTLAWN MCCUTCHEN SUMMER -11120480-
EX-94-2E-CAN 10*

WALNUTLAWN SIDEKICK -12508113-

CYCLE DOORMAN JACOBY -3013614066-

KNONAUDALE OSHIE -11668986-
EX-90-6YR-CAN 4*
MS:91 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:87 DS:94 RP:86
 1 11  305    8970  394 4.4  331 3.7  (233-276-269)
 3 04  305  11416  545 4.8  410 3.6  (256-328-283)
 6 00  305  13532  583 4.3  459 3.4  (256-301-280)
3 LACT: 58137M  2869F 4.9%  2235P 3.8%
AVG. BCA: 248-302-277   +13M +43F +32P  
8 DAUS: 2 EX, 4 VG, 2 GP  GP+100%

 Knonaudale Overlap6

Knonaudale Oreo Blizzard 
Same Family as Lot 6 Blondin Chief Jenny  

Same Family as Lot 6

PC: Cybil Fisher
PC: Cowsmopolitan



 

 

 -CANF 147003158-  B: September 12, 2023 Consigned By:
Riverdown Holsteins

WINRIGHT AWESOME BUMBLE DATE -13828553-  
VG-86-3YR-CAN 
MS:88 (FA:8 RAH:7 RAW:7) F&L:87 DS:85 RP:85 
 2 00    305    9010  365 4.1  330 3.7  (229-248-262)
 3 00  P148  11871  472 4.0  421  3.6  (265-281-290)
2 LACT: 15933M  614F 3.9%  568P 3.6%
AVG. BCA: 247-265-276  -19M  -12F -1P

3rd Dam: WILLOW-HAVEN GOLDWYN BLISS VG-89 9*
4th Dam: RAINYRIDGE SANCHEZ BETH EX-92 8*
5th Dam: RAINYRIDGE TALENT BARBARA EX-95 14*
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘13
• HM. All-American Mature Cow ‘11
• All-American & All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘10
• All-Western 5 Yr. Old ‘10
• Grand Champion Morris ‘10
• HM. All-Western 4 Yr. Old ‘09
• Grand Champion Manitoba Spring ‘09
• HM. Grand Calgary Spring ‘09
• Nom. All-American Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘08
• Int. & Res. Grand Champion Westerner Championship ‘08
• 1 Superior Lactation
6th Dam: RF OUTSIDE BREEZE EX-95 2E 2*
• Nom. All-Western 5 Yr. Old ‘08
• 2 Superior Lactations
7th Dam: RAYVERLEY BRIANA MILAN EX-90 2E 6*
8th Dam: RAINYRIDGE TONY BEAUTY EX-90 5E 9*
• Grand Champion BC Spring ‘00
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘99
• All-Canadian Mature Cow ’99, ’95, ’93, ‘92
• All-American Mature Cow ’99, ’95, ‘92
• Grand Champion WDE ‘99
• Res. Grand Champion RAWF ’99, ‘95
• Grand Champion RAWF ‘93
• Grand Champion Saskatoon Expo ‘92
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘91
• HM. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘89
• Grand Champion Brandon Ag Expo ‘89
• Longtime 90,000 kgs
9th Dam: DESPICS TEMPO DIANE VG-85

CHERRY-LILY ZIP LUSTER-P-ET -3138843085-

VOGUE LOYOLA MUDSLIDE-P -12746407-
VG-88-3YR-CAN

VOGUE ILLUSTRATOR-P -40001172-

LUCK-E AWESOME -72186769-

GARAY DOORMAN BLIND DATE -110751002-
VG-89-3YR-CAN
MS:90 (FA:9 RAH:7 RAW:8) F&L:91 DS:89 RP:87
 3 05  305  14663  579 4.0  472 3.2  (309-333-315) 
2 LACT: 35327M  1486F 4.2%  1215P 3.4%
AVG. BCA: 295-325-304  +64M +80F +67P
6 DAUS: 0 EX, 4 VG, 2 GP  GP+100%
• All-Canadian Senior Calf ‘18
• All-American Senior Calf ‘18
• Junior Champion Quebec Spring Show ‘18

 Riverdown I Perfect Date7

Garay Doorman Blind Date VG-89 
All-Canadian & All-American Senior Calf 2018 

2nd Dam of Lot 7



 

 

 Consigned By:
Dandyland

3rd Dam: MS KINGSTEAD CHIEF ADEEN EX-94 2E DOM 11*
• Nom. All-American 4 Yr. Old ‘01
• Nom. All-American Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘00
4th Dam: C AITKENBRAE STARBUCK ADA EX-94 2E 4*
• All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘90
• HM. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘90

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET -72128216-

EDG LORETTE UNO 2198-ET -72437745-
EX-91-5YR-USA

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA-ET -3125993715-

8
-PENDING-  B: December 03, 2023

 Dandyland Lambda Aperol

BUTLERVIEW DOOR AMARETTO -3133063507-  
EX-90-4YR-CAN
MS:93 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:90 DS:83 RP:93
 2 03  301    8798  456 5.2  308 3.5  (222-310-242)
 3 04  305  11330  468 4.1  406 3.6  (251-280-278)
 4 04  305    9902  455 4.6  348 3.5  (205-254-226)
 5 05  280    8773  322 3.7  283 3.2  (178-175-179)
4 LACT: 39789M  1741F 4.4%  1389P 3.5%
AVG. BCA: 214-255-231  -32M -6F -26P

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN -107281711-

BVK ATWOOD ARIANNA -140658941-  
EX-94-2E-USA
 6 04  305  11553  485 4.2  382 3.3
4 LACT: 39191M  1713F 4.4%  1271P 3.2%
6 DAUS: 1 EX, 5 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%
• Res. All-American Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘13

Butlerview Door Amaretto EX-90 
Dam of Lot 8

BVK Atwood Arianna EX-94 2E 
Res. All-American Jr. 3 Yr. Old 2013  

2nd Dam of Lot 8



 

 

 -CANF 14751936-  B: June 23, 2023
 Hendercroft Unix F reshmint

Consigned By:
Hendercroft Holsteins

HENDERCROFT DOORMAN SPEARMINT 
-12436974-  
EX-90-6YR-CAN
MS:93 (FA:9 RAH:6 RAW:7) F&L:85 DS:93 RP:86  
 2 03    260    6647  289 4.4  218 3.3  (168-197-173)
 3 03    283  10278  401 3.9  350 3.4  (230-241-243)
 4 03    295  11216  480 4.3  394 3.5  (233-270-257)
 5 02    273  10268  431 4.2  348 3.4  (206-234-222)
 6 03  P228  12032  490 4.1  403 3.4  (238-262-253)
5 LACT: 47856M  1969F 4.1%  1616P 3.4%
AVG. BCA: 215-241-230  -17M -2F -9P
1 DAUS:  0 EX, 1 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%

AMIGHETTI NUMERO UNO ET -17990915143-

REGAN-ALH DOMAIN DAYA -66625459-
EX-93-3E-CAN 15*

CROTEAU LESPERRON UNIX -107567492-

9

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN -17281711-

HENDERCROFT LHEROS GUMBALL -8704241-  
EX-96-6E-CAN 35*
 9 11  305  11302  518 4.6  401 3.5  (232-289-259)
7 LACT: 81082M  3842F 4.7%  2953P 3.6%
AVG. BCA: 207-258-231  +17M +62F +40P
24 DAUS: 22 EX, 1 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%
• Nom. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘08
• Res. All-Ontario 4 Yr. Old ‘08
• Grand Champion Eastern Championship ‘08
• Longtime 80,000kgs

3rd Dam: HENDERCROFT GIBSON GUM VG-87
4th Dam: HENDERCROFT S F A CANDY VG-88
5th Dam: HENDERCROFT CANDACE VG-86
6th Dam: HENDERCROFT CCM TRIXIE VG-85
• Nom. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘91

Hendercroft Winbrok Gummybear EX-95 3E 
All-Ontario Longtime Production 2023 & 2021

All-Canadian Longtime Production 2023 
Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 9

Hendercroft Lheros Gumball  
EX-96 6E 36* 

Nom. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old 2008 
2nd Dam of Lot 9

Hendercroft Fever Bazooka EX-96 4E 4* 
Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 9

**Only family in Canadian History to have a 
dam and daughter score EX-96**

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 -PENDING-  B: December 04, 2023 Consigned By:
Allardyce

MS-AOL REALIST-RED-ET -3233647039-
• Res. All-Canadian R&W Fall Heifer ‘22
• All-Canadian 4-H Fall Heifer ‘22
• HM Jr. Champion Autumn Opportunity ‘22

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107-

CHERRY CREST THAT’S NEAT -11432171-
EX-91-3E-CAN 8*

RIVERDOWN UNSTOPABULL -11801450-

MR BLONDIN WARRIOR-RED-ET -3139655530-

MISS ROXYS RECOVERY-RED -141367082-  
EX-92-2E-USA
3 DAUS: 1 EX, 1 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%

 Allarway Realists Romano10

3rd Dam: GALESTONE AVA RAE-RED-ET EX
4th Dam: SCIENTIFIC RUBIRAE SOCKS EX-93 3E DOM
5th Dam: SCIENTIFIC JUBILANT RAE EX-90 DOM
6th Dam: HANOVERHILL TONY RAE EX-96 3E GMD DOM 5*
• Grand Champion Western National ‘93
• Nom. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘91
• Res. Grand Champion Western National ‘91
• HM All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘88
7th Dam: HANOVERHILL TT ROXETTE EX-94 2E DOM GMD
8th Dam: MIL-R-MOR ROXETTE EX-90 GMD DOM 30*
9th Dam: GLENRIDGE CITATION ROXY EX-97 4E GMD 6*

Ms-AOL DB Raspberry-Red EX-90 
All-American R&W 2017 & 2018

Reserve All-American R&W Sr. 2 Yr. Old 2019 
Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 10

Ms-AOL Realist-Red 
Reserve All-Canadian R&W Fall Heifer 2022

All-Canadian 4-H Fall Heifer 2022 
Dam of Lot 10

Ms-AOL Cntdr Revive EX-94
All-American R&W 5 Yr. Old 2019

Res All-American Jr. 3 Yr. Old 2017 
Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 10

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 -PENDING-  B: September, 2023

PETITCLERC SIDEKICK SHOTGUN -120422683-
VG-85-2YR-CAN
MS:85 (FA:7 RAH:6 RAW:7) F&L:86 DS:85 RP:85
 1 11  305  7959  324 4.1  265 3.3  (213-233-223)
1 LACT: 8795M  367F 4.2%  297P 3.%
AVG. BCA: 213-233-223  +26M +43F +38P

MAV004 CRUSH -12042760-

OH-RIVER-SYC MOGAL BRYLAN -74327163-
VG-87-4YR-USA

OH-RIVER-SYC CRUSHABULL-ET -3135145001-

WALNUTLAWN SIDEKICK  -12508113-

PETITCLERC GOLDWYN SPADY -106756991-
VG-85-4YR-CAN 5*
MS:88 (FA:7 RAH:8 RAW:6) F&L:82 DS:86 RP:85
 5 01  305  13228  741 5.6  482 3.6  (246-371-285)
2 LACT: 23639M  1206F 5.1%  960P 3.6%
AVG. BCA: 213-290-245  -25M +33F +1P
20 DAUS: 2 EX, 12 VG, 5 GP  GP+92%
• All-Canadian 4-H Sr. Calf ‘11
• All-Quebec Sr. Calf ‘11
• 1 Superior Lactation

Consigned By:
Keaton Phoenix

3rd Dam: BRABANTDALE JASPER SPADES VG-88 20*
• HM Grand Champion Three Rivers ‘08
• HM Grand Champion Portneuf ‘08
• HM All-Quebec Int. Yearling ‘07
• 1 Superior Lactation
4th Dam: BRABANTDALE TRUIMPHANT SPOOKY EX 2E 54*
• 3 Superior Lactations
• 1 Super 3
• Longtime 60,000 kgs

 Killcroft Crushabull Sugar11

Peticlerc Gold Saltalamacchia VG-89 4* 
All-Canadian Milking Yearling 2014 

Full Sister to 2nd Dam of Lot 11



 

 

 -CANF 14713959-  B: December 10, 2023
*POC R&W

Consigned By:
Stockdale

KINGSWAY MIRAND AVOCADO-PP -13694365-  
VG-87-2YR-CAN  
MS:88 (FA:8 RAH:8 RAW:8) F&L:87 DS:86 RP:88
 2 00  305  10371  473 4.6  328 3.2  (272-331-267)
1 LACT: 16789M  789F 4.7%  559P 3.3%
AVG. BCA: 272-331-267
• Nom. All-Canadian R&W Spring & Summer 2 Yr. Old ‘22
• 1st Summer 2 Yr. Old Lindsay Exhibition ‘22
• 3rd Summer 2 Yr. Old Royal R&W ‘22

3rd Dam: MS APPLES ASSET EX-92 5*
• HM. All-American R&W 5 Yr. Old ‘13
• 2 Superior Lactations
4th Dam: KHW REGIMENT APPLE-RED EX-96 4E DOM 41*
• Res. All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘14
• All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘13
• HI Red Impact Cow of the Year ‘13
• Res. Grand R&W WDE ‘13
• Grand R&W WDE ‘11
• Res. All-Canadian R&W Sr. Cow ‘09
• Nom. All-American R&W 5 Yr. Old ‘09
• Res. Grand Royal ‘09
• HM. All-American R&W Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘07
• All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘06
• All-American R&W Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘06
5th Dam: KAMPS-HOLLOW ALTITUDE EX-95 2E DOM 2*
6th Dam: CLOVER-MIST ALISHA EX-93 3E DOM
7th Dam: CLOVER-MIST AUGY STAR EX-94 4E DOM
8th Dam: D-R-A AUGUST EX-96 4E DOM
9th Dam: D-R-A IDEAL PRECIOUS LEADER EX-90 2E
• Nom. All-American Aged Cow ‘86
10th Dam: D-R-A PRINCESS LAD LEADER EX-90 3E

MR LR EDG ARVIS 18196-ET -3125201960-

MS FARNEARTBR ARIA ADLER-ET -72437575-
EX-96-2E-USA

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED -3128013348-

COOMBOONA ZIPIT MIRAND-PP -1993596-

WESTCOAST CROWN ASPARAGUS P -12503037-  
EX-90-7YR-CAN 1*
MS:89 (FA:9 RAH:9 RAW:8) F&L:82 DS:90 RP:89
 1 11 305    8322  374 4.5  283 3.4 (212-258-228)
 3 04 305  11389  526 4.6  392 3.4 (252-315-268) 
2 LACT: 20569M  948F 4.6%  712P 3.5%
AVG. BCA: 232-287-248  +7M +18F +13P
12 DAUS: 1 EX, 6 VG, 4 GP  GP+92%
• 2nd Sr. 3 Yr. Old Peterborough Exhibition ‘19

 Extramile A Joker Red12

KHW Regiment Apple EX-96 4E DOM 41* 
Reserve All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow 2014

All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow 2013 
4th Dam of Lot 12

Kingsway Mirand Avocado PP VG-87 
Nom. All-Canadian R&W Summer 2 Yr. Old 2022  

Dam of Lot 12

PC: John Erbsen



 

 

 Consigned By:
Kawartha

 Kawartha Robin Candy13
-CANF 14654448- B: September 03, 2023

HYDEN RANGER CINNAMON -13558065-
VG-85-3YR-CAN
MS:85 (FA:7 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:85 DS:85 RP:85
 1 10    305     7255  288 4.0  247 3.4  (199-212-209)
 2 10    305     9713  443 4.6  343 3.5  (228-279-250)
 4 00  P158  12190  517 4.2  439 3.6  (250-283-280)
3 LACT: 24826M  1055F 4.2%  868P 3.5%
AVG. BCA: 226-258-246  -9M +7F +3P   

HOOGERHORST DG OH RUBELS RED -679520401-

LAKESIDE UPS RED RANGE -761387020-
VG-86-3YR-NLD

KOEPON OH ROBIN RED -571815324-	 	

RI-VAL-RE RAGER-RED-ET -72353457-

WILLVERN CHAMP CLARKE -11456957-
EX-90-9YR-CAN
MS:91 (FA:9 RAH:7 RAW:8) F&L:84 DS:95 RP:94 
 8 02  305  14549  601 4.1  491 3.4  (267-284-293)
6 LACT: 82377M 3297F 4.0%  2391P 3.6%
AVG. BCA: 266-284-293  -25M -27F -4P
7 DAUS: 0 EX, 3 VG, 4 GP  GP+100%
• Longtime 80,000 kgs

3rd Dam: MORNINGVIEW COLT-P CHRIS VG-85 2*
4th Dam: MORNINGVIEW PRONTO C-RAE EX-90 2E
5th Dam: EARLY AUTUMN GOLDEN RAE EX-93 2E
6th Dam: SCIENTIFIC BEAUTY RAE EX-90 DOM
7th Dam: SCIENTIFIC JUBILANT RAE EX-90 DOM
8th Dam: HANOVERHILL TONY RAE EX-96 3E GMD DOM 5*
• Nom. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘91
• HM All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘99
9th Dam: HANOVERHILL TT ROXETTE EX-94 2E DOM GMD
10th Dam: MIL-R-MOR ROXETTE EX-90 GMD DOM 30*
11th Dam: GLENRIDGE CITATION ROXY EX-97 4E GMD 6*
12th Dam: NORTON COURT MODEL VEE EX-90 6*

Hanoverhill Tony Rae EX-96 3E GMD DOM 5* 
Nominated All-American 5 Yr. Old 1991 

8th Dam of Lot 13



 

 

 -CANF 14792693-  B: September 04, 2023 Consigned By:
Karnvilla

KARNVILLA LAUTRUST ZORRO -13521906-  
VG-86-3YR-CAN
MS:88 (FA:7 RAH:8 RAW:8) F&L:81 DS:85 RP:88
 1 10    305    9942  408 4.1  322 3.2  (272-300-275)
 3 01  P122  11676  523 4.5  370 3.2  (259-308-253)
2 LACT: 17359M  756F 4.4%  559P 3.2%
AVG. BCA: 266-304-264  +7M +30F +13P

3rd Dam: PIERSTEIN DOORMAN ARIZONA EX-91 2E
4th Dam: MS GOLDWYN ALANA EX-96 2E 20*
• All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘15
• Res. Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair ‘15
• Grand Champion Atlantic Spring Show ‘15
• Grand Champion Quebec Spring Show ‘14
• All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘13
• HM Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair ‘13
• 2 Superior Lactations
5th Dam: SHORMAR BKB S ALICIA 2-ETN EX-94 2E
6th Dam: AITKENBRAE STARBUCK ADA EX-94 2E DOM 4*
• All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘90
• HM All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘89

SIEMERS LAMBDA HANIKO -3144882592-

AVANT-GARDE DM SONGBIRD -3147399282-
VG-89-4YR-CAN 2*

KARNVILLA ZEPHYR -13521884-

COMESTAR LAUTRUST -107359260-

WEEKSDALE UNIX ALANA -12855616-  
EX-90-5YR-CAN
MS:93 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:8) F&L:90 DS:90 RP:86
 4 11  P279  14281  599 4.2  468 3.3  (276-315-289)
3 LACT: 43259M  1795F 4.1%  1448P 3.3%
AVG. BCA: 273-308-285  +17M +47F +27P
1 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%

 Karnvilla Synergy Zephyr14

MS Goldwyn Alana EX-96 2E 20* 
2X All-Canadian

Reserve Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 2015 
4th Dam of Lot 14



 

 

 -CANF 14603336-  B: September 02, 2023
*A1A1*BE*VRF*CDF*RDF*BLF*DPF*CNF

WALNUTLAWN SIDEKICK LUCILLE -12508226-
EX-91-4YR-CAN
MS:90 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:6) F&L:94 DS:90 RP:90 
 2 00    305  12286  606 4.9  410 3.3  (323-424-333)
 2 11    305  13679  688 5.0  460 3.4  (319-430-331)
 4 08  P280  15355  629 4.1  514 3.4  (309-344-327)
3 LACT: 47124M  2204F 4.7%  1594P 3.4%
AVG. BCA: 317-399-330  +37M +114F +39P
• 2 Superior Lactations

STANTONS ALLIGATOR -3128769279-

KINGS-RANSOM HOT DEBBIE-ET -3142039845-
VG-85-2YR-CAN 2*

BLONDIN DESTINATION -120345247-

WALNUTLAWN SIDEKICK -12508113-

FREUREHAVEN FGS LUCY -11398471-  
VG-86-2YR-CAN 15*
MS:89 (FA:8 RAH:8 RAW:8) F&L:86 DS:83 RP:88
 4 10  305  16910  588 3.5  521 3.1  (342-321-332)
4 LACT: 76104M  2816F 3.7%  2371P 3.1%
AVG. BCA: 327-324-313  +76M +53F +55P
17 DAUS: 6 EX, 9 VG, 2 GP GP+100%
• 2 Superior Lactations
• Longtime 60,000 kgs

Consigned By:
Keeton Jones

3rd Dam: FREUREHAVEN SHOTTLE LAUTELLA VG-89 11*
• Res. Grand North Niagara ‘13
• Res. Grand Niagara ‘13
• 1 Superior Lactation
4th Dam: FREUREHAVEN LAUTELLA BOLTON EX-92 6*
• 2 Superior Lactations
5th Dam: COMESTAR LAUTELLA GOLDWYN VG-87 9*
• 2 Superior Lactations
6th Dam: COMESTAR LAUTELMA IGNITER VG-89 21*
• 2 Superior Lactations
7th Dam: COMESTAR LAUTELLE EMERSON VG-85 2* 
• 1 Superior Lactation
8th Dam: COMESTAR LAUSAN BLACK VG-87 23*
• 1 Superior Lactation
9th Dam: COMESTAR LAURIE SHIEK VG-88 23*
• Holstein Canada Cow of the Year ‘95
• Nom. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘91
• HM All-Canadian Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘89
• 1 Superior Lactation
10th Dam:  ELYSA ANTHONY LEA EX 15*

 Walnutlawn Destination Lambo15

Walnutlawn Sidekick Lucille EX-91 
Dam of Walnutlawn Liberty at Blondin Sires 

Dam of Lot 15

PC: Blondin Sires



 

 

 -CANF 14503315-  B: March 13, 2023

HODGLYNN UNIX STELLA -13742694-  
VG-85-3YR-CAN
MS:85 (FA:7 RAH:8 RAW:6) F&L:86 DS:82 RP:85 
 2 01  305  10169  359 3.5  334 3.3  (228-219-235)
1 LACT: 10711M  378F 3.5%  354P 3.3%  
AVG. BCA: 228-219-235  +8M -14F +10P

DE-SU 521 BOOKEM-ET -66636657-

VAL-BISSON SHOTTLE IMELDA -106173432-
EX-94-7YR-USA 10*

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN -17281711-

CROTEAU LESPERRON UNIX -107567492-

ARCADIA GOLDWYN SHELL -12583263-  
EX-93-2E-CAN
MS:92 (FA:7 RAH:9 RAW:9) F&L:90 DS:93 RP:91 
 2 05  305  10764  492 4.6  365 3.4  (256-317-274)
 3 06  254  10936  479 4.4  348 3.2  (230-275-232)
 4 05  305  14179  644 4.5  463 3.3  (279-344-291)
4 LACT: 41190M  1835F 4.5%  1347P 3.3%  
AVG. BCA: 255-312-266  +6M +33F +18P
1 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%
• 1st Sr. 2 Yr. Old Bruce-Grey ‘19

Consigned By:
Matt Forestell

3rd Dam: SUNNYLODGE SPOTTIE EX-91
4th Dam: MISTY SPRINGS MAN O MAN SATIN VG-86 9*
5th Dam: MISTY SPRINGS SHOTTLE SATIN VG-86 17*
• 1 Superior Lactation
6th Dam: WILLSONA FREELANCE SIZZLE VG-86 10*
7th Dam: GEN-I-BEQ CONVINCER SILVER VG-88 16*
8th Dam: GLEN DRUMMOND SPLENDOR VG-86 39*
9th Dam: GLEN DRUMMOND AERO FLOWER VG-88 18*
• 1 Superior Lactation
10th Dam: GLEN DRUMMOND SHOWER EX 14*  
• 2 Superior Lactations
11th Dam: GLEN DRUMMOND S C JO BETH EX 2E 7*  
• 1 Superior Lactation
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
12th Dam:  GLEN DRUMMOND MATT BETH VG-85 4*

 Trentward Doorman Stella16

Arcadia Goldwyn Shell EX-93 2E 
2nd Dam of Lot 17



 

 

 -PENDING-  B: September 30, 2022 Consigned By:
Valiant

BRANDT-VIEW DOC MIAMI -31411609273-  
VG-87-3YR-CAN
MS:88 (FA:8 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:86 DS:88 RP:87
 2 03  305  10514  410 3.9  336 3.2  (266-279-267)
 3 06  305  12978  506 3.9  443 3.4  (277-288-291)
 4 09  P36  10782  343 3.2  317 2.9  (202-174-190)
3 LACT: 28882M  1141F 4.0%  982P 3.4%
AVG. BCA: 248-247-249  +9M +13F +14P
3 DAUS: 0 EX, 2 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%

3rd Dam: COOKVIEW GOLDWYN MONIQUE EX-95 2*
• All-American 4 Yr. Old ‘13
• Res. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘13
• Res. Grand Champion World Dairy Expo ‘13
• Res. Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair ‘13
• All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘12
• All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘12
• Res. Grand Champion World Dairy Expo ‘12
• Int Champion & HM Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair ‘12
• Grand Champion Quebec Spring Show ‘12
4th Dam: COOKVIEW IGNITER MONIKA GP-81
5th Dam: COOKIVEW PROGRESS MELANIE GP-81
6th Dam: STARHAVEN BAILOR MAVIS VG-85
7th Dam: STARHAVEN CLOVER MAY VG-85
• Longtime 60,000 kgs

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET -72128216-

EDG LORETTE UNO 2198-ET -72437745-
EX-91-5YR-USA

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA-ET -3125993715-

WOODCREST KING DOC -66625940-

MS DOORMAN MITZY -73629582-
VG-88-2YR-CAN
1 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%

 Valiant Spero Lambda Malaysia17

Cookview Goldwyn Monique EX-94 
All-American & Reserve All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old 2013

Reserve Grand Champion World Dairy Expo & Royal Winter Fair 2013 
3rd Dam of Lot 18

PC: Cybil Fisher



 

 

 -CANF 14505456-  B: May 09, 2023

FRAELAND SIDEKICK BLACKNESS -13757802-  
VG-85-2YR-CAN
MS:86 (FA:8 RAH:7 RAW:6) F&L:82 DS:86 RP:86 

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA -3125993715-

SIEMERS MONTEREY HANIKA -3131528424-
VG-86-2YR-USA

 Fraeland Haniko Black Currant

SIEMERS LAMBDA HANIKO -3144882592-

WALNUTLAWN SIDEKICK -12508113-

FRAELAND IMPRESSION BLACKOUT -134443578-
VG-88-4YR-CAN
MS:87 (FA:5 RAH:7 RAW:7) F&L:89 DS:88 RP:91
 4 00  P222  15745  580 3.7  530 3.4  (331-330-349)
3 LACT: 40951M  1505F 3.7%  1355P 3.3%
AVG. BCA: 326-324-335  +43M 28F +40P
2 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%
• 1 Superior Lactation

Consigned By:
Fraeland

3rd Dam: FRAELAND GOLDWYN BONNIE EX-95 3E 20*
• HM Grand Champion Dufferin & Wellington ‘14
• Res. Grand Champion Dufferin & Wellington ‘12
• 2nd 5 Yr. Old Autumn Opportunity ‘12
• Res. All-Ontario Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘09
• Longtime 100,000 kgs
• 4 Superior Lactations
• 1 Super 4
4th Dam: FAIRVALE JED BONNIE 94 EX-90
• Grand Champion IDW ‘07
• Grand Champion IDW ‘05
• Res. Grand IDW ‘04
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: FAIRVALE LINCOLN BONNIE 55TH EX-90 3E
6th Dam: FAIRVALE SPECKLES BONNIE 35TH VG-85

18

Fraeland Doorman Bourbon VG-89 
Grand Champion Ontario Spring Discovery 2023

Maternal Sister to 2nd Dam of Lot 18
Fraeland Goldwyn Bonnie 

EX-95 3E 20* 
4 Superior Lactations

3rd Dam of Lot 18

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 -CANF 14914280- B: September 06, 2023 Consigned By:
Ronbeth

RONBETH BARDO SHAY -13789368-
GP-84-2YR-CAN
MS:82 (FA:7 RAH:8 RAW:5) F&L:86 DS:86 RP:86
 2 00    305  9134  408 4.5  290 3.2 (233-278-230)
 3 00  P141  9798  426 4.4  319 3.3  (219-254-220)
2 LACT: 14370M  624F 4.3%  452P 3.1%
AVG. BCA: 226-266-225  +6M +14F +6P

3rd Dam: RONBETH BAXTER SPLENDID EX-90 6E 3*
• Longtime 100,000 kgs
4th Dam: RONBETH ALTO SHELLY EX-93 6E 3*
• Nom. All-Canadian 4-H Junior Calf ‘99
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: RONBETH B C SAL VG-87 10*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
6th Dam: RONBETH BLACKSTAR SALLY
7th Dam: RONBETH RENEGADE SASSY VG-85
8th Dam: RONBETH MISSILE SADIE VG-85 1*
• 2 Superior Lactations
• Longtime 70,000 kgs
9th Dam: RONBETH STYLIST YOLANDA VG-87 1*
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
10th Dam: RONBETH YULETIDE BERTHA VG-86 5*
• 5 Superior Lactations
• Longtime 115,000 kgs
11th Dam: RONBETH TELSTAR BERTHA EX 9*
• 2 Superior Lactations

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107-

DROLIE DOORMAN MAYCY -109038878-
VG-88-2YR-USA

GOLDEN-OAKS MASTER-ET -3139216917-

BENNER BARDO -11951553-

RONBETH CINDERDOOR SWIZZLE -13173844-
VG-87-4YR-CAN
MS:86 (FA:8 RAH:6 RAW:7) F&L:85 DS:91 RP:90 
 4 00  305  12379  446 3.6  380 3.1  (262-252-248)
2 LACT: 36345M  1376F 3.8%  1171P 3.2%
AVG BCA: 265-264-253  +37M -3F +28P
1 DAUS: 0 EX, 0 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%

 Ronbeth Master Shelly19

Ronbeth Baxter Splendid EX-90 6E 3* 
Longtime 100,000 kgs 

3rd Dam of Lot 19
Ronbeth Alto Shelly EX-93 6E 3* 

Nom. All-Canadian 4-H Jr. Calf ‘99
4th Dam of Lot 3

PC: Patty Jones



 

 

 -PENDING-  B: December 2023

COOMBOONA ZIPIT MIRAND-PP -1993596-

VOGUE LOYOLA MUDSLIDE-P -12746407-
EX-92-5YR-CAN

 Dec. 2023 Picasso x R-E-W Life of the Party VG-85

VOGUE PICASSO-PP -40001178-

Consigned By:
Trevor Martin

20

R-E-W LIFE OF THE PARTY  -144765003-
VG-85-2YR-CAN
MS:87 (FA:7 RAH:9 RAW:7) F&L:83 DS:85 RP:86 
 2 07  305  10087  364 3.6  315 3.1  (229-221-225)
1 LACT: 11649M  423F 3.6%  366P 3.1%
AVG. BCA: 229-221-225  +7M -8F -5P
1 DAUS: 0 EX, 0 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107-

DYMENTHOLM LEXIS LIVELY  -11425864-  
EX-93-5YR-USA
 1 11  365  31760  1226 3.9    996 3.1 lbs
 3 06  360  35500  1249 3.5  1103 3.1 lbs
• Jr. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘14

3rd Dam: IDEE GOLDWYN LULU EX-95 8*
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘13
• HM Grand Champion Atlantic Summer Show ‘10
• HM All-Canadian Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘09 
• Grand Atlantic Championship ‘09
• 1 Superior Lactation
4th Dam: IDEE LOUIS LUISE EX-94 2E 20*
• All-Atlantic 4 Yr. Old ‘06
• Nom. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘06
• Res. Grand Atlantic Spring ‘06
• 1 Superior Lactation
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: IDEE BELLWOOD LADONNA VG-87 2*
6th Dam: RAVENSWELL LYDIA EX-92 DOM 19*
7th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS LYNN VG-85
• 1 Superior Lactation
8th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS CONNIE VG-88 2*
9th Dam: SPRING FARM MISS CITATION VG-87 3*

R-E-W Life of the Party VG-85 
Dam of Lot 20

Idee Windbrook L ynzi  EX-95 4E 3* 
4X All-Canadian & 2X Reserve All-Canadian 

Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 2019
Same Family Lot 20

Dymentholm Lexis Lively EX-93 
Jr. All-American Sr. 2 Yr. Old 2014

2nd Dam of Lot 20

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 -PENDING-  B: December 05, 2023
 Altona Lea HNF Kansas City

Consigned By:
Altona Lea

ALTONA LEA LIGHTHOUSE KANDLE -12903975-  
VG-88-4YR-CAN
MS:89 (FA:8 RAH:7 RAW:5) F&L:87 DS:89 RP:88
 2 00  305    9543  350 3.7  299 3.1  (246-243-241)
 3 00  305  12026  454 3.8  383 3.2  (266-273-266)
 4 05  305  12568  456 3.6  394 3.1  (260-252-253)
 5 09  P39  12859  455 3.5  365 2.8  (234-225-213)
4 LACT: 42722M  1615F 3.8%  1373P 3.2%
AVG. BCA: 252-248-243  +2M -12F -9P
1 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%

3rd Dam: ALTONA LEA GOLDWYN KELLY EX-91 2E 3*
4th Dam: ALTONA LEA ALLEN KAY EX-90 2*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: ALTONA LEA AEROLINE GLAD VG-87
6th Dam: ALTONA LEA MATTADOR KIT EX 2E 6*
• Longtime 70,000 kgs
      

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA -3125993715-

S-S-I DOC HAVE NOT 8783 -3143722146-
EX-92-4YR-USA

MR ERNESTANTHONY HAVENOFEAR 
-3217720891-	

WESTCOAST LIGHTHOUSE -12283286-

ALTONA LEA HIGHOCTANE KEROSENE -12145037-  
VG-86-3YR-CAN
MS:88 (FA:8 RAH:7 RAW:7) F&L:82 DS:87 RP:85
 4 06  305  14705  515 3.5  462 3.1  (292-272-287)
4 LACT: 69027M  2316F 3.8%  2218P 3.2%
AVG. BCA: 295-287-288  +39M +22F +27P
2 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%
• Longtime 60,000 kgs

21

Altona Lea Goldwyn Kelly EX-91 2E 3* 
3rd Dam of Lot 21



 

 

 -CANF 14416513-  B: September 02, 2023

TRENT VALLEY DOORMAN ICE CYCLE -13847158-
VG-85-2YR-CAN
MS:84 (FA:7 RAH:8 RAW:6) F&L:88 DS:86 RP:82 
 1 10    236    6973  276 4.0  226 3.2  (191-203-193)
 3 00  P156  10576  443 4.2  397 3.8  (236-264-274)
2 LACT: 13071M  535F 4.1%  448P 3.4%
AVG. BCA: 214-234-234  -32M -42F -38P

SIEMERS LAMBDA HANIKO -3144882592-

GOULDHAVEN SOLOMON ELLEN -12594148-
VG-86-2YR-CAN

 Trent Valley Energy Iced

BLONDIN ENERGY -120345175-

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN -107281711-

ENGLIDALE SOLOMON ICECAP -12178034-  
EX-90-5YR-CAN
MS:92 (FA:7 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:89 DS:88 RP:90
 4 02  305  11208  457 4.1  379 3.4  (235-255-246)
3 LACT: 35354M  1384F 3.9%  1181P 3.3%
1 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%

Consigned By:
Trent Valley

3rd Dam: ENGLIDALE SC ILLARA EX-94 3E 2*
• Nom. All-Ontario 5 Yr. Old ‘18
• 1 Superior Lactation
• Longtime 60,000 kgs

22

Englidale SC Illara EX-94 3E 2* 
Nominated All-Ontario 5 Yr. Old 2018 

3rd Dam of Lot 22



 

 

 -CANF 14982388-  B: December 01, 2023
 Knonaudale Lambda Omega

Consigned By:
Evan Paul

KNONAUDALE OSHIE -11668986-
EX-90-6YR-CAN 4*
MS:91 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:87 DS:94 RP:86
 1 11  305    8970  394 4.4  331 3.7  (233-276-269)
 3 04  305  11416  545 4.8  410 3.6  (256-328-283)
 6 00  305  13532  583 4.3  459 3.4  (256-301-280)
3 LACT: 58137M  2869F 4.9%  2235P 3.8%
AVG. BCA: 248-302-277   +13M +43F +32P  
14 DAUS: 2 EX, 6 VG, 6 GP  GP+100%

3rd Dam: KNONAUDALE ELSY EX-92 2E 7*
4th Dam: KNONAUDALE ANNA VG-88 4*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
5th Dam: KNONAUDALE TOODIE GP-83 4*
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
6th Dam: KNONAUDALE PERPETUA VG-87 6*
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
7th Dam: KNONAUDALE LIZ VG-88 5*

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET -72128216-

EDG LORETTE UNO 2198-ET -72437745-
EX-91-5YR-USA

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA-ET -3125993715-

SEAGULL-BAY PHANTOM -70640305-

KNONAUDALE IGNITE -8823985-  
EX-90-2E-CAN 5*
MS:92 (FA:8 RAH:6 RAW:8) F&L:91 DS:91 RP:83
 6 06  305   13698  621 4.5  453 3.3  (274-336-285)
4 LACT: 75677M  3297F 4.4%  2741P 3.6%
AVG. BCA: 263-293-278  +37M +50F +40P
9 DAUS: 1 EX, 7 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%
• Res. Grand Champion Stormont ‘12
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
• 2 Superior Lactation

23

Knonaudale Jasmine EX-96 4E 14* 
Reserve All-Canadian Longtime Production 2017

Full Sister to 2nd Dam of Lot 23
Blondin Chief Jenny  

Same Family as Lot 23

PC: Vicki Fletcher
PC: Cowsmo



 

 

 -CANF 14788612-  B: October 21, 2023

DELCREEK PURPLE DRAAANK -12475212-  
EX-90-2E-CAN
MS:89 (FA:5 RAH:7 RAW:5) F&L:91 DS:94 RP:92 
 2 03    305    9728  387 4.1  301 3.1  (229-246-223)
 3 03    305  12311  447 3.6  382 3.1  (257-253-250)
 4 04    232    9523  348 3.7  289 3.0  (186-184-180)
 5 04    305  12132  449 3.7  390 3.2  (227-228-235)
 6 09  P208  10563  449 4.3  345 3.3  (209-241-217)
5 LACT: 53861M  2053F 3.8%  1691P 3.1%
AVG. BCA: 222-230-221  +16M +13F +7P
2 DAUS: 1 EX, 1 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107-

DROLIE DOORMAN MAYCY -109038878-
VG-88-2YR-USA

GOLDEN-OAKS MASTER-ET -3139216917-

MR CHASSITY GOLD CHIP -140145553-

DELCREEK ROYAL RUBY -7963528-  
VG-89-4YR-CAN 7*
MS:90 (FA:8 RAH:8 RAW:8) F&L:86 DS:91 RP:91
 2 09  305  10144  372 3.7  308 3.0  (236-234-225)
2 LACT: 24672M  961F 3.9%  801P 3.2%
AVG. BCA: 205-207-200  +1M -3F -10P
12 DAUS: 5 EX, 6 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%

Consigned By:
Delcreek

3rd Dam: DELCREEK INQUIRER RUBY GP-82
4th Dam: DELCREEK VAL VG-86
5th Dam: DELCREEK LENA GP-80
6th Dam: DELCREEK EMLIM GP-81
7th Dam: DELCREK EVA VG-85
• Longtime 70,000 kgs
8th Dam: DELCREEK MARGO GP-80 1*
9th Dam: DELCREEK SUNSHINE VG-85 2*

 Delcreek Drink and Drool24

Delcreek Screenshot EX-93 2E 
Nom. All-Ontario Summer Yearling 2016

HM All-Ontario 4-H Summer Yearling 2016 
Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 24

Delcreek Fatal Attraction  
All-American Senior Calf 2011
All-Canadian Senior Calf 2011 

Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 24



 

 

 -CANF 13879990-  B: March 06, 2023
*A2A2*AA*RDC*VRF*CDF*BLF*DPF*CNF

FRAELAND ALTITUDE BODACIOUS -13443623-  
VG-88-3YR-CAN
MS:89 (FA:8 RAH:7 RAW:6) F&L:91 DS:85 RP:88
 1 09    305  10160  419 4.1  351 3.5  (270-297-293)
 3 05  P257  14102  581 4.1  470 3.3  (307-342-318)
2 LACT: 29038M  1242F 4.3%  1016P 3.5%
AVG. BCA: 289-320-306  -9M +2F +5P

DYMENTHOLM MR APPLES AVALANCHE -11957107-

DROLIE DOORMAN MAYCY -109038878-
VG-88-2YR-USA

 Dynasty Woodcreek Bodacious

GOLDEN-OAKS MASTER-ET -3139216917-

FARNEAR ALTITUDE-RED -3128013348-

FRAELAND GOLDWYN BONNIE -9558975-  
EX-95-3E-CAN 21*
MS:96 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:95 DS:96 RP:90
 8 11 305  16117  684 4.2  550 3.4 (306-356-337)
5 LACT: 103676M  4976F 4.8%  3973P 3.8%
AVG. BCA: 277-340-309  +62M +111F +86P
38 DAUS: 4 EX, 27 VG, 7 GP  GP+100%
• HM. Grand Dufferin & Wellington ‘14
• Res. Grand Dufferin & Wellington ‘12
• 2nd 5 Yr. Old Autumn Opportunity ‘12
• Res. All-Ontario Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘09
• Longtime 100,000 kgs
• 4 Superior Lactations
• 1 Super 4

Consigned By:
Woodcreek & Dynasty

3rd Dam: FAIRVALE JED BONNIE 94 EX
• Grand Champ IDW ‘07
• Grand Champ IDW ‘05
• Res. Grand IDW ‘04
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
4th Dam: FAIRVALE LINCOLN BONNIE 55TH EX 3E
5th Dam: FAIRVALE SPECKLES BONNIE 34TH VG-85

25

Fraeland Doorman Bonnie EX-94 2* 
Nominated All-American Jr. 3 Yr. Old 2019

Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 25
Fraeland Goldwyn Bonnie 

EX-95 3E 21* 
4 Superior Lactations

2nd Dam of Lot 25

PC: Beth Herges



 

 

 -CANF 14843892-  B: September 03, 2023

DREAM MAKER CHIEF DELPHINE -14047789-  
VG-86-2YR-CAN
MS:88 (FA:9 RAH:9 RAW:8) F&L:82 DS:88 RP:84 
 2 01  P150  8443  359 4.3  283 3.4  (212-241-221)
1 LACT: 4314M  174F 4.0%  141P 3.3%
AVG. BCA: 212-241-221

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET -72128216-

EDG LORETTE UNO 2198-ET -72437745-
EX-91-5YR-USA

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA-ET -3125993715-

STANTONS CHIEF -3129015989-

JACOBS WINDBROOK DELA -108824134-
VG-88-3YR-CAN
MS:90 (FA:9 RAH:9 RAW:7) F&L:88 DS:91 RP:83 
 7 02  305  11879  486 4.1  389 3.3  (231-259-242)
6 LACT: 69685M  2967F 4.3%  2365P 3.4%
AVG. BCA: 225-257-238  +4M +19F +16P
6 DAUS: 1 EX, 3 VG, 2 GP  GP+100%
• Longtime 60,000 kgs

Consigned By:
Alex Dolson

3rd Dam: DROLIE GOLDWYN DELAWARE VG-87 3*
4th Dam: GEOBASTIEN HILLCREST DELTA EX-92 3E 6*
• 3 Superior Lactations
• 1 Super 3
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
5th Dam: FOREST SUPERSIRE DAWNKIA VG-87 10*
• 1 Superior Lactation
6th Dam: FOREST BROKER DAWNKIE VG-86 1*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
7th Dam: GILNOR DAWNE STARBUCK VG-86 12* 
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
8th Dam: GIONORE DAWNALLE VG-87 1* 
• Longtime 70,000 kgs
9th Dam: GILNOR DAWNIANE VG-85
10th Dam: MOUNTHOLM DAWN VG-85 1*  

 Dream Maker Lambda Dania26

Jacobs Windbrook Dela VG-88  
2nd Dam of Lot 26



 

 

 -CANF 14799518- B: December 02, 2023
*A1A1*AE*VRF*CDF*RDF*BLF*DPF*CNF

Consigned By:
Jenn Charlton

OAKFIELD BYWAY TAXI -3134444793-
VG-85-2YR-CAN
MS:85 (FA:9 RAH:7 RAW:5) F&L:86 DS:84 RP:86
 2 00  172  5455  210 3.9  193 3.5  (135-141-148)
1 LACT: 5455M  210F 3.8%  193P 3.5%
AVG. BCA: 135-141-148  -111M -111F -109P

3rd Dam: ERNEST-ANTHONY TARA EX-92 3E
4th Dam: ERNEST-ANTHONY TYRA EX-94 GMD
• Res. All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘02
• HM Int. Champion RAWF ‘02
5th Dam: ALANVALE INSPIRATION TINA EX-95 2E DOM 
GMD
• Res. All-American Mature Cow ’96 & ‘95
• HM All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘91
6th Dam: ALANVALE PUGET ANETIA VG-85
• Longtime 90,000 kgs

SIEMERS LAMBDA HANIKO -3144882592-

GOULDHAVEN SOLOMON ELLEN -12594148-
VG-86-2YR-CAN

BLONDIN ENERGY -120345175-

OH-RIVER-SYC BYWAY -71310557-

ERNEST-ANTHONY JAZ TEMPO -69369366-  
EX-94-2E-USA
 5 07  305  11222  459 4.1  364 3.2
4 LACT: 48435M  2105F 4.3%  1594P 3.3%
4 DAUS: 0 EX, 2 VG, 2 GP  GP+100%

 Mapel Wood Energy Tennessee27

Mapel Wood Doorman Treasure 
Reserve All-Canadian Summer Calf 2022

Maternal Sister of Lot 27
Ernest-Anthony Jaz Tempo EX-94 2E 

2nd Dam of Lot 27

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 -CANF 14839796-  B: September 03, 2023

ELM BAND GUSHABLE -14214425-
VG-85-2YR-CAN
MS:85 (FA:7 RAH:8 RAW:6) F&L:86 DS:86 RP:83 

PROGENESIS PARACHUTE -12719230-

DULET D-LAMBDA KATRINA -110932384-
VG-87-4YR-CAN

DULET KOUFAX -120396330-

OH-RIVER-SYC CRUSHABULL-ET -3135145001-

ELM BEND GIGI -12996769-  
VG-87-4YR-CAN
MS:91 (FA:7 RAH:7 RAW:8) F&L:84 DS:90 RP:89
 1 11  293    9107  285 3.1  311 3.4  (245-205-259)
 2 11  305  11214  390 3.5  373 3.3  (262-244-268)
 4 05  305  11937  435 3.6  375 3.1  (232-230-233)
3 LACT: 35343M  1235F 3.5%  1182P 3.3%
1 DAUS: 0 EX, 1 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%

Consigned By:
Terry Charlton

3rd Dam: ELM BEND GEMARA VG-85 1*
4th Dam: ELM BEND GEMCUTTER EX-91 5E 
• 1 Superior Lactation
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
5th Dam: ELM BEND GEMANI EX-90 3E 8*
• 1 Superior Lactation
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
6th Dam: ELM BEND GEMSTONE VG-87 5*
• 1 Superior Lactation
7th Dam: ELM BEND GENUINE EX-91 2E 4*
8th Dam: ELM BEND GLAMOUR VG-88 2*
• 1 Superior Lactation
• Longtime 80,000 kgs
9th Dam: ELM BEND GORGEOUS EX
10th Dam: ELM BEND SUPER GEORGIA VG-85
• 3 Superior Lactations
• Longtime 70,000 kgs
11th Dam: ELM BEND GEORGIA VG-85 2*
12th Dam: ELM BEND GOLDIE VG-85
13th Dam: ELM BEND SHAMROCK VG-85 4*
• 2 Superior Lactations

 Elm Bend Glitzy28

Elm Bend Gapster VG-86 
Reserve All-Canadian Fall 2 Yr. Old 2023

Same Family as Lot 28
Elm Bend Gemcutter EX-91 5E 

4th Dam of Lot 28

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 -JECANF 14396652-  B: June 12, 2023 Consigned By:
Nathan Wade

HIRD’S PREMIER SILVIA  -12062897-
GP 81 (2-3)
Rump: 83, MS: 79, F&L: 84, DS: 87
 1 11  305    5269  285 5.41  210 3.99  (216-218-226)
 3 07  305    7152  413 5.77  297 4.15  (222-236-243)
 4 10  305    7825  428 5.47  307 3.92  (228-230-236)
 6 00  305    7707  436 5.66  323 4.19  (226-236-250)
 7 02  297 L 7834  422 5.39  315 4.02  (239-240-254)
 8 01  211 L 7108  402 5.66  304 4.28  (213-228-241)(Proj)
6 LACT: 44587M  2525F 5.66%  1844P 4.14%
AVG. BCA: 226-232-242  +4M +22F +16P
1 prog class 1 GP, GP+100%

3rd Dam: HIRD’S KARI SILVIA 4W GP-80 1*
4th Dam: WAY-BON JUDE SILVIA 
5th Dam: WAY-BON REMAKE STAR GP-84
6th Dam: WAY-BON BELLEVUE STARSKY EX 91-2E 1*
7th Dam: WAY-BON PREMIER STARSKY EX 4*
8th Dam: LLOLYN SLASSIC STAR 1X GP-84
9th Dam: LLOLYN EPCOT STAR 6U GP-84 1*
10th Dam: LLOLYN B M M STAR 54R VG-85
11th Dam: LLOLYN MILAD’S LUCKY STAR 23H VG-85

CHILLI ACTION COLTON-ET -66738335-

TJ CLASSIC MINISTER VENUS ET -117243875-
EX 94-3E (5-8)

RIVER VALLEY VENUS V I P -3126479167-

HAWARDEN IMPULS PREMIER -67107510-

HIRD’S GAMMON SILVIA -11038673-
EX 90 (5-2)
Rump: 92, MS: 88, F&L: 91, DS: 92
 2 05  305   6028  319 5.29  222 3.68  (224-220-218)
 3 06  305   6889  380 5.52  262 3.80  (224-228-224)
 4 11  305   7657  430 5.62  299 3.90  (238-244-245)
 5 11  305   7933  424 5.34  309 3.90  (240-236-247)
 7 09  305   8098  431 5.32  306 3.78  (247-246-247)
6 LACT: 47797M  2624F 5.49%  1855P 3.88%
AVG. BCA: 235-235-236  +14M +34F +15P
1 prog class 1 GP, GP+100%

 Hird’s V I P SilviaJ1

Hird’s Billings Silvia VG-87 
HM All-Canadian Milking Intermediate Yearling 2018
HM All-Ontario Milking Intermediate Yearling 2018 

Same Family as Lot J1



 

 

 -JECANF 14750765-  B: July 01, 2023

AVONLEA BRC KEPT KAPTIVE -12785260-  
VG 87 (6-2)
Rump: 86, MS: 86, F&L: 86, DS: 90
 2 11  305    6412  359 5.60  244 3.81  (232-238-232)
 3 11  300    6648  375 5.64  256 3.85  (219-226-223)
 5 00  285 L 6213  332 5.34  243 3.91  (196-192-203)
 6 00  192 L 7392  354 4.79  284 3.84  (228-201-231)(Proj)
4 LACT: 24488M  1305F 5.33%  936P 3.82%
AVG. BCA: 216-219-219  -6M -10F -6P
1 prog class 1 GP, GP+100%

SV JADE HIRED GUN -115093063-

KCJF MOLLYS REGENCY MARTINI -117412161-

KCJF HIRED MAGICIAN -3138865447-

BRIDON REMAKE COMERICA  -8422994-

AVONLEA VENOM KEPT IN THE DARK ET  -12301034-
EX 90 (4-2)
Rump: 94, MS: 90, F&L: 88, DS: 91
 1 09   305    5734  329 5.74  228 3.98  (251-270-262)
 3 01   298    7049  469 6.65  288 4.09  (237-288-255)
 3 11   288    6248  381 6.10  259 4.15  (210-233-229)
 5 01   294    6630  433 6.53  284 4.28  (197-234-222)
 6 02   267    6192  402 6.49  253 4.09  (174-209-187)
 7 02   296 L 6426  410 6.38  278 4.33  (177-214-203)
7 LACT: 39026M  2426F 6.22%  1591P 4.15%
AVG. BCA: 208-241-226 -12M +17F +3P
2 prog class 2 VG, GP+100%

Consigned By:
Avonlea Genetics

3rd Dam: AVONLEA KOOKIE’S M KEEPSAKE ET EX-93 11*
• Nom. All-Ontario Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘12
4th Dam: AVONLEA RENAISSANCE KOOKIE SUP-EX 
92-5E 9*
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘08
• Res. Grand Champion Quinte-Trent Parish Show ‘08
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘06
• Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘04
• Res. All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘03
• Res. Grand Champion Quinte ‘02
• Grand Champion Quinte Championship ‘01
• Int. Champion & HM Grand Champion RAWF ‘01
• All-Canadian Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘00
5th Dam: AVONLEA JUNO KRACKER EX-94 4E 6*
6th Dam: AVONLEA VALIANT KITTY 15N EX 3E 6*
7th Dam: AVONLEA ADVANCE FAIRY EX-91 1*
8th Dam: AVONLEA RECORDS GOLDEN FAIRY SUP-EX 
90 2*

 Avonlea Magic KanadianJ2

Avonlea Kid Rock Kaliope  
2nd Int. Calf Quinte Championship Show 2023 

Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot J2
Avonlea Kookie’s M Keepsake 

EX-93 11* 
Nom. All-Ontario Sr. 2 Yr. Old 2012

Dam of Lot J2

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 -JECANF 14755466-  B: April 28, 2023 Consigned By:
Morningmist Jerseys

MORNINGMIST PREMIER LEE -13932471-  
VG 85 (2-5)
Rump: 83, MS: 86, F&L: 87, DS: 84
 1 10  272 L 6175  332 5.38  258 4.18  (257-259-284)(Proj)
1 LACT: 5597M  297F 5.31%  232P 4.15%

3rd Dam: DUTCHOLM JURISDICTION LUCIA GP-81
4th Dam: DUTCHOLM JADE LUCINDA VG-85
5th Dam: STEMAR COUNCILLER LUCY GP-84
6th Dam: STEMAR J IMPERIAL LINDSAY EX 90-4E
7th Dam: SPRUCE AVENUE K LARA 27X EX
8th Dam: DEANFIELD BRIGHT LARA 13N VG-86
9th Dam: DEANFIELD DORIS LARA 4J VG-86
10th Dam: GENERATOR’S LITTLE CLARA VG-86

BUSHLEA PN VIRAL -705410-

ST-LO TOPEKA DARLIA -108145003-
EX 92 (5-8)

ST-LO VIDEO -110644826-

HAWARDEN IMPULS PREMIER  -67107510-

DUTCHOLM EXCITATION LUCITA  -10965994-
EX 95-3E (8-3)
Rump: 96, MS: 95, F&L: 94, DS: 96
 4 07  305   8809  401 4.55  284 3.22  (271-225-231)
 6 11  305   9169  381 4.16  294 3.21  (281-215-237)
5 LACT: 50851M  2279F 4.48%  1706P 3.35%
AVG. BCA: 269-221-234  +46M +16F +13P
8 prog class 1 EX, 5 VG, 2 GP, GP+100%
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘17
• Nom. All-Ontario Mature Cow ‘17
• All-Canadian & Res. All-Ontario Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘14
• Res. Int. Champion Ontario Spring Discovery ‘14
• Res. Grand Champion Stratford Championship Show ‘14
• Grand Champion Oxford Parish Show ‘14
• Nom. All-Canadian Milking Yearling ‘12

 Morningmist Video LeviJ3

Dutcholm Excitation Lucita EX-95 3E 
Nominated All-Canadian Mature Cow 2017

All-Canadian & Reserve All-Ontario Sr. 3 Yr. Old 2014
2nd Dam of Lot J3



 

 

 -JECANF 14327586-  B: July 30, 2023

AVONLEA COLTON ZARA -13208822-  
EX 90-2E (4-8)
Rump: 90, MS: 90, F&L: 91, DS: 90
 1 09  297 L 5249  260 4.95  204 3.89  (220-202-225)
 3 08  305 L 6541  326 4.98  252 3.85  (224-202-227)
 4 07  186 L 6493  376 5.79  251 3.87  (209-220-213)(Proj)
3 LACT: 16164M  833F 5.15%  615P 3.80%
1 prog class 1 VG, GP+100%

ST-LO BARCELONA POLLEN -110150613-

REDHOT MATT TESLA -12214814-
EX 93 (5-6) 2*

UNIQUE TEKASHI -13356332-

CHILLI ACTION COLTON  -66738335-

AVONLEA MINISTER ZOEY  -12619758-
VG 87 (3-6)
Rump: 85, MS: 87, F&L: 87, DS: 86
 2 00  305   5585  295 5.28  214 3.83  (212-209-214)
 3 02  305   7577  362 4.78  290 3.83  (246-217-248)
2 LACT: 21763M  1173F 5.39%  912P 4.19%
AVG. BCA: 229-213-231  -6M -11F -7P
1 prog class 1 EX, GP+100%

Consigned By:
Phil Sullivan

3rd Dam: LORIVALE EXCITATION KAYLA EX 95-2E 3*
• Nom. All-Ontario Mature Cow ‘16
• Nom. All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘15
• Nom. All-Ontario 5 Yr. Old ‘15
• Grand Champion Quinte-Trent Parish Show ‘15
• Grand Champion Quinte-Belleville Championship Show ‘15
• Nom. All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘14
• Res. Grand Champion Quinte-Trent Parish Show ‘14
4th Dam: LORIVALE FUSION KANDI GP-83
5th Dam: LORIVALE KJ KONFETTI EX-90
6th Dam: LORIVALE JUNO KANDY KANE VG-87

 Ayrvale Tekashi ZapJ4

Lorivale Excitation Kayla EX-95 2E 3* 
All-Ontario Mature Cow 2016

Nominated All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old 2015 
3rd Dam of Lot J4



 

 

 -JECANF 14158748-  B: July 04, 2023 Consigned By:
Riview

RIVIEW DOMINATE SOPHIE LYNN -12532395-  
VG 87 (3-6)
Rump: 87, MS: 88, F&L: 85, DS: 87
 1 10  305 L 8150  473 5.80  323 3.96  (331-361-347)PA
 3 01  271 L 7612  434 5.70  301 3.95  (271-282-281)SA
3 LACT: 22439M  1238F 5.52%  867P 3.86%
AVG. BCA: 301-322-314  +31M +43F +18P
1 prog class 1 GP, GP+100%

3rd Dam: RIVIEW VERBATIM SOPHIE EX 90-2E
4th Dam: RAPID BAY JADE SANCHI VG-85 2*
• Res. All-Canadian Int. Calf ‘06
5th Dam: RAPID BAY REN SANGRIA EX 94-3E 2*
6th Dam: PLEASANT RIDGE PATRICK SHASTA SUP-EX 
92-3E 2*

RIVER VALLEY VICTORIOUS -3126479524-

RIVER VALLEY EXCITATION FLAWLESS -3126479162-

MM VICTORIOUS FRANK -3201335580-

GOLDEN DOMINATE  -12344082-

RIVIEW PREMIER SOPHASTAR -12060458-
VG 89 (2-11)
Rump: 90, MS: 90, F&L: 86, DS: 89
 2 00  276   7362  399 5.42  287 3.90  (306-309-315)SA
2 LACT: 10115M  541F 5.35% 391P 3.87%
AVG. BCA:306-309-315 +37M +40F +32P
2 prog class 2 VG, GP+100%
• Nom. All-Canadian Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘17
• Nom. All-Ontario Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘17
• Nom. All-Ontario 4-H Summer Yearling ‘16

 Riview Frank StalloneJ5

Riview Joel Sinatra EX-94 
Senior Champion EO/WQ Championship Show 2023

Reserve All-Canadian & All-Ontario 4 Yr. Old 2022
Same Family as Lot J5



 

 

 -JECANF 14769175-  B: July 16, 2023

BRIDON COLTON IZZY -13088569-  
VG 85 (2-3)
Rump: 86, MS: 86, F&L: 83, DS: 87
 1 09  298      8257  402 4.87  313 3.79  (341-314-340)GA
 2 08  305      9831  525 5.34  379 3.86  (344-341-351)GA
 4 00  305 L 11228  497 4.43  418 3.72  (368-298-363)GA
4 LACT: 32127M  1575F 4.90%  1219P 3.79%
AVG. BCA: 351-318-351  +95M +76F +83P
1 prog class 1 VG, GP+100%

TOWER VUE PRIME TEQUILA  -114816452-

BRIDON IATOLA POLISH  -9851829-
EX 95-5E (9-7) 5*

BRIDON SHOE SHINE -12185860-

CHILLI ACTION COLTON  -66738335-

BRIDON PREMIER ISSUE -11773468-
EX 90-4E (7-3)
Rump: 87, MS: 91, F&L: 90, DS: 90
 1 09  305    7716  375 4.86  276 3.58  (328-300-310)SA
 2 09  305    9654  463 4.80  355 3.68  (342-303-332)GA
 4 00  271    8292  425 5.13  317 3.82  (275-256-278)
 4 11  302    9417  455 4.83  356 3.78  (294-260-294)SA
 5 11  305  10675  476 4.46  403 3.78  (324-267-322)SA
6 LACT: 51026M  2458F 4.82%  1909P 3.74%
AVG. BCA: 313-277-307  +58M +41F +58P
2 prog class 1 VG, 1 GP, GP+100%

Consigned By:
Bridon Farms Inc.

3rd Dam: BRIDON BEL ISLE VG-87
4th Dam: PREMONITION GRACE EX 95-2E 8*
• Res. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘05
• All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘’04
• Res. Grand Champion RAWF ‘04
• Grand Champion Ontario Spring Discovery ‘04
• HM All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘03
• Res. Grand Champion Stratford Championship Show ‘03
• All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘02
• Grand Champion Stratford ‘02
• Nom. All-Canadian Int. Calf ‘99
5th Dam: SPECIAL MARY EX-90

 Bridon SS IsabelJ6

Bridon Iatola Polish EX-95 5E 5* 
All-Canadian & All-Ontario Lifetime Component 2018

Nominated All-Canadian 2015 & 2016
Maternal Sister to 3rd Dam of Lot J6



 

 

 -JECANF 14602433-  B: September 01, 2023 Consigned By:
Glenholme Jerseys

GLENHOLME COURAGEOUS HERO -13991125-  
GP 83 (2-1)
Rump: 83, MS: 84, F&L: 84, DS: 83
 1 10  134 L 4998  233 4.66  186 3.72  (206-178-202)(Proj)
1 LACT: 2338M  106F 4.53%  82P 3.51%

3rd Dam: GLENHOLME COMERICA CHANTELLE EX 92-5E
4th Dam: GLENHOLME GROVE CHARISE SUP-EX 93-8E 4*
5th Dam: GLENHOLME REGAL CLARISE SUP-EX 93-8E 3*
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘02
• Member of All-Canadian Breeders Herd ‘02
• Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow ‘00
• Grand Champion Stratford ‘00
• Nom. All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘99
• Res. Grand Champion Ontario Dairy Discovery ’99
• HM All-Canadian Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘97
6th Dam: GLENHOLME GLEAM’S CLARISSA GP-83
7th Dam: GLENHOLME FAITHFUL CLAIRE 3T EX
8th Dam: GLENHOLME MILESTONE CLARA 7K EX-91
9th Dam: GLENHOLME NANCY’S CORA EX-90 1*
10th Dam: GLENHOLME H C SONORA SUP-EX 90    

AHLEM BALIN -72520700-

ST-LO SAMSON MIELLA -108145029-
EX 90-4E (8-1)

ST-LO NUANCE -109541955-

HOMETOWN ACTION HERO  -10973163-

GLENHOLME TEQUILA CHANEL  -11850778-
EX 91-4E (7-11) 1*
Rump: 88, MS: 91, F&L: 93, DS: 91
 2 01  305   7135  318 4.46  269 3.77  (270-226-269)
 3 03  305   8944  414 4.63  323 3.61  (298-254-283)
 4 06  305   6470  257 3.97  245 3.79  (206-150-206)
 5 07  305   6448  291 4.51  242 3.75  (200-165-198)
 6 07  305   8568  451 5.26  330 3.85  (263-255-268)
 7 10  305   9220  392 4.25  346 3.75  (266-211-262)
6 LACT: 48792M  2223F 4.56%  1843P 3.78%
AVG. BCA: 251-210-248  +7M -13F -1P
3 prog class 2 VG, 1 GP, GP+100%

 Glenholme Nuance ConceptionJ7

Glenholme River Calling VG-86 
All-Ontario & Nom. All-Canadian Jr. 3 Yr. Old 2023  

Reserve Int. Champion SW Ontario Championship Show 2023 
Same Family as Lot J7



 

 

 -JECANF 14661968-  B: October 09, 2023 Consigned By:
Golden Jerseys

GOLDEN IRWIN DALLAS -12072644-  
EX 90-3E (8-1)
Rump: 88, MS: 91, F&L: 90, DS: 88
 2 00  305    7753  400 5.16  297 3.83  (311-296-313)SA
 3 03  305    9134  473 5.18  347 3.80  (292-278-292)SA
 4 05  305    9291  555 5.97  350 3.77  (273-300-271)SA
 5 05  305    9106  504 5.53  339 3.72  (259-265-255)
 6 08  305    9242  472 5.11  339 3.67  (278-264-269)
 8 00  305 L 7915  423 5.34  326 4.12  (237-236-257)
7 LACT: 64166M  3522F 5.49%  2505P 3.90%
AVG. BCA:275-273-276 +4M +18F +5P
1 prog class 1 VG, GP+100%

3rd Dam: GOLDEN COMERICA DOMINIC EX 92-3E 5*
• Grand Champion Grey-Bruce Show ‘09
• Nom. All-Canadian Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘07
• Res. All-Canadian Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘06
• Nom. All-Canadian Summer Yearling ‘05
• Nom. All-Canadian 4-H Summer Yearling ‘05
4th Dam: WAYMAR FUROR DOLLY GP-81
5th Dam: WAYMAR LESTER DENISE GP-82
6th Dam: WAYMAR J IMPERIAL DOLLY EX
7th Dam: WAYMAR PASS PEGGY 3W EX 2E 

ST-LO BARCELONA POLLEN -110150613-

REDHOT MATT TESLA -12214814-
EX 93 (5-6) 2*

UNIQUE TEKASHI -13356332-

ALL LYNNS VALENTINO IRWIN  -117423084-

GOLDEN CONNECTION DOMAINE  -8991362-
SUP-EX 96-7E (13-8)
Rump: 96, MS: 96, F&L: 96, DS: 96
10 01  305  10303  565 5.48  388 3.77  (304-316-303)SA
11 06  305    9087  484 5.33  341 3.75  (263-270-260)
9 LACT: 90040M  4925F 5.47%  3556P 3.95%
AVG. BCA: 258-256-262  +6M +21F +10P
7 prog class 3 EX, 3 VG, 1 GP, GP+100%
• HM All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘11

 Golden Tekashi DimplesJ8

Golden Irwin Dazzle EX-94 5E 
Reserve All-Canadian Lifetime Component 2023 & 2022

Same Family as Lot J8
Golden Comerica Dominic EX-93 2E 5* 

Nom. All-Canadian Jr. 3 Yr. Old 2007
3rd Dam of Lot J8

PC: Vicki Fletcher



 

 

 

  

 3 #1 Sexed Embryos
**EXPORTABLE**
Location: Boviteq

 F. Alligator x Fraeland Unix Bacardi EX-90
Consigned By:

Fraeland

FRAELAND UNIX BACARDI -12732034-
EX-90-5YR-CAN
MS:88 (FA:7 RAH:7 RAW:7) F&L:91 DS:92 RP:92
 2 03  305  10999  502 4.6  377 3.4  (274-339-297)
 3 09  305  13227  609 4.6  484 3.7  (268-329-306)
2 LACT: 30000M  1425F 4.8%  1105P 3.7%
AVG BCA: 271-334-302  -26 +71F +34P
3 DAUS: 0 EX, 3 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%

3rd Dam: FAIRVALE JED BONNIE 94 EX
• Grand Champ IDW ‘07
• Grand Champ IDW ‘05
• Res. Grand IDW ‘04
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
4th Dam: FAIRVALE LINCOLN BONNIE 55TH EX 3E
5th Dam: FAIRVALE SPECKLES BONNIE 34TH VG-85

MORNINGVIEW MCC KINGBOY -72044077-

STANTONS MCCUTCHEN 1174 AGREE -11696367-
VG-88-4YR-CAN 15*

STANTONS ALLIGATOR-ET -3128769279-	

CROTEAU LESPERRON UNIX -107567492-

FRAELAND GOLDWYN BONNIE -9558975-  
EX-95-3E-CAN 21*
MS:96 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:95 DS:96 RP:90
 8 11 305  16117  684 4.2  550 3.4 (306-356-337)
5 LACT: 103676M  4976F 4.8%  3973P 3.8%
AVG. BCA: 277-340-309  +62M +111F +86P
38 DAUS: 4 EX, 27 VG, 7 GP  GP+100%
• HM. Grand Dufferin & Wellington ‘14
• Res. Grand Dufferin & Wellington ‘12
• 2nd 5 Yr. Old Autumn Opportunity ‘12
• Res. All-Ontario Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘09
• Longtime 100,000 kgs
• 4 Superior Lactations
• 1 Super 4

B

5 #1 Sexed Embryos - IVF Flush Consigned By:
Winright

JACOBS DELTA SHAZ -111576108-  
VG-85-3YR-CAN
MS:85 (FA:6 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:86 DS:84 RP:86 

3rd Dam: MISS APPLE SNAPPLE-RED EX-96 2E
• All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘20
• Res. All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘19
• All-American R&W 4 Yr. Old ‘17
• Res. Sr. Champion WI Championship R&W ‘17
• 2nd R&W 4 Yr. Old RAWF ‘17
• Res. All-American R&W Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘16
• Res. Grand Champion WI Championship R&W ‘16
• All-American R&W Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘15
4th Dam: KHW REGIMENT APPLE-RED EX-96 4E DOM 41*
• Res. All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘14
• All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘13
• HI Red Impact Cow of the Year ‘13
• Res. Grand R&W WDE ‘13
• Grand R&W WDE ‘11
• Res. All-Canadian R&W Sr. Cow ‘09
• Nom. All-American R&W 5 Yr. Old ‘09
• Res. Grand Royal ‘09
• HM. All-American R&W Jr. 3 Yr. Old ‘07
• All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘06
• All-American R&W Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘06
5th Dam: KAMPS-HOLLOW ALTITUDE EX-95 2E DOM 2*
6th Dam: CLOVER-MIST ALISHA EX-93 3E DOM
7th Dam: CLOVER-MIST AUGY STAR EX-94 4E DOM
8th Dam: D-R-A AUGUST EX-96 4E DOM
9th Dam: D-R-A IDEAL PRECIOUS LEADER EX-90 2E
• Nom. All-American Aged Cow ‘86
10th Dam: D-R-A PRINCESS LAD LEADER EX-90 3E

SIEMERS RENGD PARFECT-ET -3200124761-

S-S-I DOC HAVE NOT 8784-ET -3143722147-
EX-96-5YR-USAEX-96-5YR-USA

DUCKETT PFCT HAS IT ALL  -3235342391

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427 -72128216-

ERBACRES SNAPPLE SHAKIRA -3126918505-
EX-97-3E-CAN 4*
MS:97 (FA:9 RAH:9 RAW:9) F&L:97 DS:95 RP:97 
 8 01  286  15367  727 4.7  540 3.5  (311-407-356)
5 LACT: 70024M  352F 5.0%  2605P 3.7%
AVG BCA: 268-364-310  +44M +106F +79P
9 DAUS: 0 EX, 9 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%
• All-American & All-Canadian  Mature Cow ’23 & ‘21
• Grand & Supreme Champion WDE & RAWF ’23 & ‘21
• Grand Champion Supreme Laitier ’23 & ‘21
• All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘20
• Grand & Supreme Champion Ontario Fall Invitational ‘20
• Grand Champion Ontario Summer Invitational ‘20

 F. Has It All x Jacobs Delta Shaz VG-85A

Erbacres Snapple Shakira EX-97 3E 4* 
All-American & All-Canadian Mature Cow 2023

2nd Dam of Lot A

Fraeland Unix Bacardi EX-90 
Dam of Lot B



 

 

 

  

 2 #1 Sexed Embryos

 F. Breakshot P x Aija Doorman Parasuco VG-85
Consigned By:
Keeton Jones

AIJA DOORMAN PARASUCO -13715782-  
VG-85-2YR-CAN
MS:85 (FA:8 RAH:6 RAW:7) F&L:85 DS:86 RP:85 
 1 11    305  10612  345 3.3  285 2.7  (284-248-239)
 3 00  P230  12486  465 3.7  435 3.5  (286-287-309) 
2 LACT: 21928M  770F 3.5%  677P 3.1%  
AVG. BCA: 285-268-274  +48M +11F -5P

3rd Dam: SKYCREST MINCIO PRICKLES EX-95 2*
• Nom. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘19
• HM All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘17
• Grand Champion Ontario Summer Show ‘17
• HM Grand Champion Maxville Spring Show ‘17
• 1 Superior Lactation
4th Dam: SKYCREST BRAXTON PLOP EX-90
5th Dam: SKYCREST GOLDWYN PEACH FUZZ VG-88
6th Dam: SKYCREST JUROR PIPER EX-91 3E 7*
• Longtime 60,000 kgs
7th Dam: SKYCREST LINDY PEPPER VG-87 2* 
      

BENNER BARDO -11951553-

CORRCROFT LAMBDA BRETT -13166058-
VG-87-3YR-CAN

CORRCROFT BREAKSHOT -13719938-	

VAL-BISSON DOORMAN -107281711-

BLONDIN BEEMER PARADISE -110317028-  
VG-85-2YR-CAN 1*
MS:85 (FA:7 RAH:7 RAW:7) F&L:84 DS:88 RP:81
 2 03  305  10610  411 3.9  320 3.0  (268-280-254)
1 LACT: 11256M  441F 3.9%  343P 3.0%
AVG. BCA: 268-280-254  +3M -2F -18P
3 DAUS: 0 EX, 3 VG, 0 GP  GP+100%

D

5 #1 Sexed Embryos & 1 #2 Sexed Embryo Consigned By:
Kings-Ransom

KINGS-RANSOM KROY CLIMAX -3142038978-
EX-94-4YR-USA
 1 11  305  27950  1354 4.8    919 3.3  lbs
 2 11  300  32330  1554 4.8  1122 3.5
 3 11  350  39700  2106 5.3  1391 3.5
 5 00  365  44580  2162 4.8  1590 3.6
LIFETIME: 1434D  155080M  7738F 5.0%  5436P 3.5%

3rd Dam: GOLDEN-OAKS GWYN CLASSY EX-92
4th Dam: GOLDEN-OAKS CHAMP RAE EX-93 3E
5th Dam: SCIENTIFIC BEAUTY RAE EX-90
6th Dam: SCIENTIFIC JUBILENT RAE EX-90
7th Dam: HANOVERHILL TONY RAE EX-96 3E
• Nom. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘91
• HM. All-American Jr. 2 Yr. Old ‘88
8th Dam: HANOVERHILL TT ROXETTE EX-94 2E
9th Dam: MIL-R-MOR ROXETTE EX-90
10th Dam: GLENRIDGE CITATION ROXY EX-97 4E
11th Dam: NORTON COURT MODEL VEE EX-90 6*
12th Dam: NORTON COURT REFLECTION VALE VG-85 5*

AOT HIGHJUMP -3202768334-

KINGS-RANSOM CASP DAZE -3146394969-
EX-91-3YR-USA

KINGS-RANSOM DROPBOX -3224437486-

PLAIN-KNOLL KING ROYAL  -74564764-

KINGS-RANSOM MG CLEAVAGE -71140554-
EX-95-5YR-USA DOM 2*
2 11 305  14814  688 4.6  534 3.6
4 LACT: 61059M  2949F 4.8%  2213P 3.6%
9 DAUS: 3 EX, 5 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%
• NY Cow of the Century

 F. Dropbox x Kings-Ransom KRoy Climax EX-94C

Kings-Ransom MG Cleavage EX-95 DOM 2* 
2nd Dam of Lot C

Skycrest Mincio Prickles EX-95 2* 
Nom. All-American 5 Yr. Old 2019

3rd Dam of Lot D



 

 

 

  

 5 #1 Sexed Embryos - IVF Flush 
**EXPORTABLE**

 F. Delta-Lambda x Milksource Gold Tribute
Consigned By:
London Dairy

MILKSOURCE GOLD TRIBUTE -3203772812-  
 2 02  247  7074  362 5.1  232 3.3  (181-249-186)
1 LACT: 7074M  362F 5.1%  232P 3.3%
AVG. BCA: 181-249-186  -71M -36F -65P

3rd Dam: JEN-D DEVIL TIFFANY-RED EX-95 3E 
• 5X R&W All-American Nominee
• Res. Grand Champion Midwest Fall National ‘13
• Grand Champion R&W Mideast Fall National ‘12
• Grand Champion R&W MN State ‘12
• Supreme Champion MN State ‘11
• Grand Champion R&W MN State ‘09
• Int. & HM Champion MN State ‘09 
4th Dam: JEN-D PRED TOSHA-RED VG-88

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET -72128216-

EDG LORETTE UNO 2198-ET -72437745-
EX-91-5YR-USA

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA-ET -3125993715-

BRAEDALE GOLDWYN -10705608-

STRANS-JEN-D TEQUILA-RED -141024338-  
EX-96-2E-USA
 6 04 305  29190  4.3 1249  3.1 917 (lbs)
LIFE: 118510M  4.5% 5327F  3.2% 3738P  (lbs)
• Res. All-American R&W Aged Cow ‘17
• HM. All-Canadian R&W Senior Cow ‘17
• Grand Champion R&W WI State ‘17
• Grand Champion R&W WI State Spring ‘17
• HM. Senior Champion R&W WDE ‘17
• HM. Grand Champion WI State Holstein ‘17
• Res. All-American R&W 5 Yr. Old ‘16
• Grand Champion Midwest National Spring ‘16
• Grand Champion R&W Midwest National Spring ‘16
• All-American R&W 4 Yr. Old ‘15
• Grand Champion R&W WDE ‘15

F

3 #1 Sexed Embryos - IVF Flush 
**EXPORTABLE**

Consigned By:
London Dairy

APPLE-PTS AYSHA-RED -3135361142-
EX-93-6YR-CAN
MS:93 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:9) F&L:93 DS:94 RP:90   
 1 10  305    6403  308 4.8  225 3.5 (175-226-191)
 3 09  305  12481  646 5.2  452 3.6  (270-376-301)
 5 09  305  12066  535 4.4  425 3.5  (240-289-267)
3 LACT: 38260M  1859F 4.9%  1398P 3.7%
AVG. BCA: 228-297-253  +2M +21F +20P
4 DAUS: 0 EX, 2 VG, 2 GP  GP+100%
• 1 Superior Lactation

3rd Dam: KAMPS-HOLLOW ALTITUDE EX-95 2E DOM 2*
4th Dam: CLOVER-MIST ALISHA EX-93 3E DOM
5th Dam: CLOVER-MIST AUGY STAR EX-94 4E DOM
6th Dam: D-R-A AUGUST EX-96 4E DOM
7th Dam: D-R-A IDEAL PRECIOUS LEADER EX-90 2E
• Nom. All-American Aged Cow ‘86
8th Dam: D-R-A PRINCESS LAD LEADER EX-90 3E

STANTONS ALLIGATOR-ET -3128769279-	
	

KCCK ARTIST ANA  -3203482479-
VG-89-3YR-CAN

BLONDIN ALPHA -120345248-

LOOKOUT P REDBURST -106030980-

KHW REGIMENT APPLE-RED -135511521-  
EX-96-4E-USA DOM 41*
 9 01 305  14116  601 4.3  482 3.4
6 LACT: 109153M  5169F 4.7%  4060P 3.7%
51 DAUS: 17 EX, 31 VG, 3 GP  GP+100%
• Res. All-American R&W 125,000lb Cow ‘14
• All-American R&W  125,000lb Cow ‘13
• HI Red Impact Cow of the Year ‘13
• Res. Grand R&W WDE ‘13
• Grand R&W WDE ‘11
• Res. All-Canadian R&W Sr. Cow ‘09
• Nom. All-American R&W 5 Yr. Old ‘09
• Res. Grand Royal ‘09

 F. Alpha x Apple-PTS Aysha-Red EX-93E

Apple-PTS Aysha-Red EX-93 
Dam of Lot E

Strans-Jen-D Tequila-Red EX-96 2E 
Res. All-American R&W Aged Cow 2017

2nd Dam of Lot F

Milksource Gold Tribute 
Dam of Lot F



 

 

 

  

 3 #1 Embryos

 Zircon-P x Silverridge Duke Elsa-P VG-87 6*
Consigned By:

O’Connors

SILVERRIDGE DUKE ELSA-P -108686673-
VG-87-4YR-CAN 6*
MS:87 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:9) F&L:85 DS:91 RP:88 
 2 02  305  12751  516 4.1  439 3.4  (305-335-330)
 3 11  305  16494  666 4.0  549 3.3  (340-366-350)
2 LACT: 53150M  2351F 4.4%  1941P 3.7%
AVG. BCA: 323-351-341  +36M +64F +36P
13 DAUS: 0 EX, 9 VG, 2 GP  GP+85%
• 1 Superior Lactation

3rd Dam: SILVERRIDGE V MCCUT EXCITED EX-91 1*
• 1 Superior Lactation 
4th Dam: VELTHUIS SG SNOW EVENT VG-87 11*
• 1 Superior Lactation
5th Dam: CALBRETT PLANET EVE VG-87 18*
• Longtime 100,000 kgs
6th Dam: WABASH-WAY EVETT VG-86 DOM 27*
• 1 Superior Lactation
7th Dam: CROCKETT-ACRES ELITA VG-87 GMD DOM 19*
8th Dam: CROCKETT-ACRES MTOT ELLY EX-90 GMD 
DOM 11*
9th Dam: WAUREGAN RUDOLPH ELLY MAE EX-90
10th Dam: WHITTIER-FARMS LEAD MAE EX-95 3E DOM 
GMD
11th Dam: RAYMAU BSTAR MONICA VG-89 DOM
12th Dam: JUNIPER JASON MARIA VG-87 DOM
13th Dam: JDM-PRIDE VALIANT MAGGIE EX-91 GMD DOM       

VOGUE A2P2-PP -13446574-

VECTOR ZIPPER ZOE P -13554735-
VG-86-2YR-CAN

VOGUE ZIRCON-P -14131698-

S-S-I MONTROSS DUKE  -3125201993-

SILVERRIDGE V PBALL ERNA P -12189760-
VG-86-2YR-CAN 2*
MS:87 (FA:8 RAH:8 RAW:8) F&L:86 DS:87 RP:86 
 3 04  305  16092  511 3.2  545 3.4  (339-287-356)
4 LACT:  56280M  1800F 3.2%  1925P 3.4%
AVG. BCA: 333-280-350  +59M +5F +70P
7 DAUS: 0 EX, 4 VG, 2 GP  GP+86%
• 2 Superior Lactations

H

5 #1 Sexed Embryos - Conventional Flush 
**EXPORTABLE**

Consigned By:
London Dairy

PREMIUM DEMPSEY VELVET -111440428-  
VG-85-3YR-CAN
MS:86 (FA:7 RAH:8 RAW:7) F&L:86 DS:83 RP:86
 2 03  305  10375  410 4.0  334 3.2  (262-279-265)
 3 07  P55    9555  338 3.5  301 3.2  (197-186-193)
2 LACT: 15541M  617F 4.0% 507P 3.3%
AVG. BCA: 230-233-229  +49M +33F +52P

3rd Dam: JACOBS GOLDWYN VOLTIGE VG-89
4th Dam: JACOBS DUNDEE VOLTAGE VG-89 4*
• All-Canadian Milking Yearling ‘08
• All-Quebec Milking Yearling ‘08
5th Dam: JACOBS SPIRIT VALSIE EX-92 2E 9*
• Res. Grand Champion Quebec Spring ‘07
• HM All-Canadian 5 Yr. Old ‘05
• Grand Champion Three Rivers ‘05
• Grand Champion Montmagny ‘05
• All-Canadian 4 Yr. Old ‘04
• Longtime 60,00 kgs
6th Dam: JACOBS RUDOLPH VALSO GP-84 6*
7th Dam:  JACOBS JUBILEE VALSE EX 2E 7*
• Longtime 70,000 kgs

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET -72128216-

EDG LORETTE UNO 2198-ET -72437745-
EX-91-5YR-USA

FARNEAR DELTA-LAMBDA-ET -3125993715-

LIRR DREW DEMPSEY -61083609-

JACOBS DOORMAN VICTOIRE -109311470-  
EX-92-4YR-USA 1*
6 DAUS: 0 EX, 5 VG, 1 GP  GP+100%
• Res. All-American 5 Yr. Old ‘21
• All-Canadian Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘19
• All-American Sr. 3 Yr. Old ‘19
• Int. & HM Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair ‘19
• All-Quebec Sr. 2 Yr. Old ‘18
• Int. Champion Richmond ‘18

 F. Delta-Lambda x Premium Dempsey Velvet VG-85G

Jacobs Doorman Victoire EX-92 1* 
Res.All-American 5 Yr. Old 2021

2nd Dam of Lot G

Silverridge Duke Elsa-P VG-87 6* 
Res. All-American R&W Aged Cow 2017

2nd Dam of Lot F



 

 

 

  

 

5 Doses - Sexed Farnear Delta-Lambda 
**CANADA ONLY**   Consignor: London Dairy

5 Doses - Sexed Stantons Alligator 
**CANADA ONLY**   Consignor: EastGen

J
K

5 Doses - MB-Luckylady Eye Candy 
**CANADA ONLY**   Consignor: Select Sires

10 Doses - Stantons Passion 
**CANADA ONLY**   Consignor: Stanton Genetics

L
M

10 Doses - Stantons Remover PP 
**CANADA ONLY**   Consignor: Stanton GeneticsN

3 #1 Embryos

 Zircon-P x Silverridge Duke Elsa-P VG-87 6*
Consigned By:

O’Connors

SILVERRIDGE DUKE ELSA-P -108686673-
VG-87-4YR-CAN 6*
MS:87 (FA:9 RAH:8 RAW:9) F&L:85 DS:91 RP:88 
 2 02  305  12751  516 4.1  439 3.4  (305-335-330)
 3 11  305  16494  666 4.0  549 3.3  (340-366-350)
2 LACT: 53150M  2351F 4.4%  1941P 3.7%
AVG. BCA: 323-351-341  +36M +64F +36P
13 DAUS: 0 EX, 9 VG, 2 GP  GP+85%
• 1 Superior Lactation

VOGUE A2P2-PP -13446574-

VECTOR ZIPPER ZOE P -13554735-
VG-86-2YR-CAN

VOGUE ZIRCON-P -14131698-

S-S-I MONTROSS DUKE  -3125201993-

SILVERRIDGE V PBALL ERNA P -12189760-
VG-86-2YR-CAN 2*
MS:87 (FA:8 RAH:8 RAW:8) F&L:86 DS:87 RP:86 
 3 04  305  16092  511 3.2  545 3.4  (339-287-356)
4 LACT:  56280M  1800F 3.2%  1925P 3.4%
AVG. BCA: 333-280-350  +59M +5F +70P
7 DAUS: 0 EX, 4 VG, 2 GP  GP+86%
• 2 Superior Lactations

I
3rd Dam: SILVERRIDGE V MCCUT EXCITED EX-91 1*
• 1 Superior Lactation 
4th Dam: VELTHUIS SG SNOW EVENT VG-87 11*
• 1 Superior Lactation
5th Dam: CALBRETT PLANET EVE VG-87 18*
• Longtime 100,000 kgs
6th Dam: WABASH-WAY EVETT VG-86 DOM 27*
• 1 Superior Lactation
7th Dam: CROCKETT-ACRES ELITA VG-87 GMD DOM 19*
8th Dam: CROCKETT-ACRES MTOT ELLY EX-90 GMD 
DOM 11*
9th Dam: WAUREGAN RUDOLPH ELLY MAE EX-90
10th Dam: WHITTIER-FARMS LEAD MAE EX-95 3E DOM 
GMD
11th Dam: RAYMAU BSTAR MONICA VG-89 DOM
12th Dam: JUNIPER JASON MARIA VG-87 DOM
13th Dam: JDM-PRIDE VALIANT MAGGIE EX-91 GMD DOM       

Silverridge Duke Elsa-P VG-87 6* 
Res. All-American R&W Aged Cow 2017

2nd Dam of Lot F



Notes



Notes



ALLARWAY REALISTS ROMANO......................................................................................................................................... 10
ALLIGATOR X FRAELAND UNIX BACARDI...........................................................................................................................B
ALPHA X APPLE-PTS AYSHA-RED........................................................................................................................................ E
ALTONA LEA HNF KANSAS CITY......................................................................................................................................... 21
AVONLEA MAGIC KANADIAN................................................................................................................................................J2
AYRVALE TEKASHI ZAP........................................................................................................................................................J4
BREAKSHOT X AIJA DOORMAN PARASUCO.......................................................................................................................D
BRIDON SS ISABEL...............................................................................................................................................................J6
DANDYLAND LAMBDA APEROL............................................................................................................................................ 8
DEC 2023 PICASSO X R-E-W LIFE OF THE PARTY........................................................................................................... 20
DELCREEK DRINK AND DROOL.......................................................................................................................................... 24
DELTA-LAMBDA X MILKSOURCE GOLD TRIBUTE............................................................................................................... F
DELTA-LAMBDA X PREMIUM DEMSPEY VELVET................................................................................................................G
DREAM MAKER LAMDA DANIA............................................................................................................................................ 26
DROPBOX X KINGS-RANSOM KROY CLIMAX.....................................................................................................................C
DYNASTY WOODCREEK BODACIOUS............................................................................................................................... 25
ELM BEND GLITZY................................................................................................................................................................ 28
EXTRAMILE A JOKER RED................................................................................................................................................... 12
FRAELAND HANIKO BLACK CURRANT.............................................................................................................................. 18
GLENHOLME NUANCE CONCEPTION.................................................................................................................................J7
GOLDEN TEKASHI DIMPLES................................................................................................................................................J8
HAS IT ALL X JACOBS DELTA SHAZ...................................................................................................................................... A
HENDERCROFT UNIX FRESHMINT....................................................................................................................................... 9
HIRDS VIP SILVIA...................................................................................................................................................................J1
HOWES HEAVENLY ALT PRISCILLA...................................................................................................................................... 1
KARNVIEW MASTER RITZY................................................................................................................................................... 5
KARNVILLA SYNERGY ZEPHYR.......................................................................................................................................... 14
KAWARTHA ROBIN CANDY.................................................................................................................................................. 13
KILLCROFT CRUSHABULL SUGAR......................................................................................................................................11
KNONAUDALE LAMBDA OMEGA......................................................................................................................................... 23
KNONAUDALE OVERLAP....................................................................................................................................................... 6
LILYKING DOC ALEX............................................................................................................................................................... 3
MAPEL WOOD ENERGY TENNESSEE................................................................................................................................ 27
MILLEN LAMBDA MAX............................................................................................................................................................ 2
MORNINGMIST VIDEO LEVI..................................................................................................................................................J3
RIVERDOWN I PERFECT DATE............................................................................................................................................. 7
RIVIEW FRANK STALLONE...................................................................................................................................................J5
RONBETH MASTER SHELLY............................................................................................................................................... 19
TRENT VALLEY ENERGY ICED............................................................................................................................................ 22
TRENWARD DOORMAN STELLA......................................................................................................................................... 16
VALIANT SPERO LAMBDA MALAYSIA................................................................................................................................. 17
WALNUTLAWN DESTINATION LAMBO................................................................................................................................ 15
WINRIGHT EYECANDY NINJA............................................................................................................................................... 4
ZIRCON-P X SILVERRIDGE DUKE ELSA-P...........................................................................................................................H
ZIRCON-P X SILVERRIDGE DUKE ELSA-P............................................................................................................................ I

Index



Thank you...


